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Competition Schedule
 

Time Event

12 Jun 2025

10:00 - 11:20 Senior WAG Qualification - Subdivision 1

12:20 - 13:40 Senior WAG Qualification - Subdivision 2

14:40 - 16:00 Senior WAG Qualification - Subdivision 3

17:00 - 18:20 Senior WAG Qualification - Subdivision 4

18:30 - 19:00 Senior WAG Award Ceremony - All-Around / Team

14 Jun 2025

15:00 - 17:00 Senior WAG Final - VT / UB

17:10 - 17:30 Senior WAG Award Ceremony - VT / UB

15 Jun 2025

15:00 - 16:00 Senior WAG Final - BB / FX

16:10 - 16:30 Senior WAG Award Ceremony - BB / FX

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-22 11:58 GYMSCORE
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Medal Standings
 

Rnk NOC GOLD SILVER BRONZE Total Rank by Total

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 4 3 7 1

2 JPN - Japan 1 5 1 7 1

3 KOR - South Korea 1 1 2 3

4 VIE - Vietnam 1 1 4

5 IND - India 1 1 4

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea
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Entry List by Bib Number
Senior WAG

NOC Name FIG License Number Bib Date of Birth

CHN ZHOU Yaqin 49987 149 2005

CHN ZHANG Yihan 58451 150 2008

CHN ZHANG Xinyi 59059 151 2009

CHN ZHANG Kexin 58453 152 2009

CHN QIN Xinyi 58446 153 2008

HKG WARD Amber Wen Si 57748 154 2008

HKG CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne 58921 155 2009

HKG CHAN Cheuk Lam 35292 156 2002

INA PAMUNGKAS Salsabila Hadi 44626 157 2005

INA HARIADI Ameera Rahmajani 48016 158 2006

INA PRAKOSO Alarice Mallice 66184 159 2008

IND SAMANTA Protistha 40775 160 2003

IND DAS Ritu 61340 161 2001

IND NAYAK Pranati 10249 162 1995

IND GAYEN  Bidisha 55060 163 2001

IND TARIYAL  Sneha 59193 164 2008

JPN KISHI Rina 59818 165 2007

JPN SUGIHARA Aiko 28606 166 1999

JPN KAWAKAMI Saki 58129 167 2008

JPN NAKAMURA Haruka 58014 168 2008

KAZ KURBANOVA Aida 19140 169 1997

KAZ YASSINSKAYA Darya 38340 170 2004

KAZ LEBEDEVA Arina 57731 171 2008

KAZ YEZHOVA Evelina 61649 172 2009

KAZ KAPBASSOVA Medina 57898 173 2009

KGZ TARABINI Aielen 6277 174 1992

KOR PARK Nayoung 57943 175 2008

KOR SHIN Solyi 40866 176 2004

KOR EOM Dohyun 44967 177 2003

KOR HWANG Seohyun 57102 178 2009

KOR LEE Yunseo 40865 179 2003

MAS YEOH Li Wen Rachel 29297 180 1998

MAS TEH Zi Qi Cadence 58894 181 2009

MAS YEAP Kang Xian 58893 182 2008

MAS KHALID Zarith Imaan 40737 183 2003

MGL GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin 57495 184 2009

PHI SUPNET Lauren 66196 185 2011

PHI NYLAND Cadyn Nicole 66136 186 2009

PHI GARCIA Haylee 59128 187 2008

PHI ENRIQUEZ Zayanna Ysabel 66135 188 2009

PHI ESCOSES Llya Clarysse 66121 189 2008

QAT HAMED Salma 59354 190 2007

SGP YAP Amanda 55436 191 2009

SGP YAP Emma 45129 192 2005

SGP HONG Colleen 55743 193 2009

SGP GOH Emma 55782 194 2009
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Entry List by Bib Number
Senior WAG

NOC Name FIG License Number Bib Date of Birth

SGP TAN Alena 58736 195 2009

SRI FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi 61662 196 2009

THA RUECKER Thantida-Sophia 54795 197 2005

TPE PAULSSON Tonya Helene 40832 198 2023

TPE LAI Pin-Ju 28769 199 2001

TPE TING Hua-Tien 39271 200 2002

TPE WU Sing-Fen 39270 201 2000

TPE LIN Yi-Chen 48175 202 2005

UZB ARIPOVA Dildora 37831 203 2004

UZB CHUSOVITINA Oksana 6405 204 1975

UZB ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon 52658 205 2007

UZB TURSUNBOEVA Solikha 46518 206 2007

UZB YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu 58002 207 2008

VIE Tran Doan Quynh Nam 40569 208 2002

VIE Nguyen Thi Quynh Nhu 40565 209 1998

VIE Le Vu Nhat Ha 59052 210 2009

VIE Huynh Thien Ly 59051 211 2009

CHN JIN Xiaoxuan 62855 212 2007

KOR LIM Sumin 59144 213 2007

TPE YANG Ko-Wen 58463 214 2008

KGZ KRASNOREROVA Anaita 64589 215 2008
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Start List REVISED
11 Jun 15:08Senior WAG - Qualification

12 Jun 2025 SUB. 1/4 - ROT. 1/4 Start Time 10:00

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 171 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ *

02 172 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ *

03 170 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ *

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 160 SAMANTA Protistha IND

02 164 TARIYAL  Sneha IND

03 163 GAYEN  Bidisha IND

04 161 DAS Ritu IND

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 166 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN

02 167 KAWAKAMI Saki JPN

03 168 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN

04 165 KISHI Rina JPN

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 195 TAN Alena SGP

02 193 HONG Colleen SGP

03 191 YAP Amanda SGP

04 192 YAP Emma SGP
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Start List REVISED
11 Jun 15:08Senior WAG - Qualification

12 Jun 2025 SUB. 1/4 - ROT. 2/4 Start Time 10:20

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 193 HONG Colleen SGP

02 192 YAP Emma SGP

03 195 TAN Alena SGP

04 191 YAP Amanda SGP

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 171 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ

02 172 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ

03 169 KURBANOVA Aida KAZ

04 173 KAPBASSOVA Medina KAZ

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 161 DAS Ritu IND

02 164 TARIYAL  Sneha IND

03 163 GAYEN  Bidisha IND

04 160 SAMANTA Protistha IND

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 167 KAWAKAMI Saki JPN

02 168 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN

03 166 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN

04 165 KISHI Rina JPN
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Start List REVISED
11 Jun 15:08Senior WAG - Qualification

12 Jun 2025 SUB. 1/4 - ROT. 3/4 Start Time 10:40

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 168 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN

02 167 KAWAKAMI Saki JPN

03 166 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN

04 165 KISHI Rina JPN

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 195 TAN Alena SGP

02 191 YAP Amanda SGP

03 193 HONG Colleen SGP

04 192 YAP Emma SGP

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 170 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ

02 172 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ

03 169 KURBANOVA Aida KAZ

04 171 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 164 TARIYAL  Sneha IND

02 163 GAYEN  Bidisha IND

03 160 SAMANTA Protistha IND
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Start List REVISED
11 Jun 15:08Senior WAG - Qualification

12 Jun 2025 SUB. 1/4 - ROT. 4/4 Start Time 11:00

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 164 TARIYAL  Sneha IND

02 163 GAYEN  Bidisha IND

03 162 NAYAK Pranati IND *

04 160 SAMANTA Protistha IND *

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 166 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN

02 167 KAWAKAMI Saki JPN

03 168 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN

04 165 KISHI Rina JPN

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 194 GOH Emma SGP

02 191 YAP Amanda SGP

03 193 HONG Colleen SGP

04 192 YAP Emma SGP

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 172 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ

02 170 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ

03 169 KURBANOVA Aida KAZ

04 171 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ
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Start List REVISED
11 Jun 15:08Senior WAG - Qualification

12 Jun 2025 SUB. 2/4 - ROT. 1/4 Start Time 12:20

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

(N/A)

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 175 PARK Nayoung KOR

02 177 EOM Dohyun KOR

03 179 LEE Yunseo KOR

04 213 LIM Sumin KOR

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 210 Le Vu Nhat Ha VIE

02 208 Tran Doan Quynh Nam VIE

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 157 PAMUNGKAS Salsabila Hadi INA

02 159 PRAKOSO Alarice Mallice INA
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Start List REVISED
11 Jun 15:08Senior WAG - Qualification

12 Jun 2025 SUB. 2/4 - ROT. 2/4 Start Time 12:40

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 159 PRAKOSO Alarice Mallice INA

02 157 PAMUNGKAS Salsabila Hadi INA *

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

(N/A)

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 177 EOM Dohyun KOR

02 213 LIM Sumin KOR

03 178 HWANG Seohyun KOR

04 175 PARK Nayoung KOR

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 208 Tran Doan Quynh Nam VIE
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Start List REVISED
11 Jun 15:08Senior WAG - Qualification

12 Jun 2025 SUB. 2/4 - ROT. 3/4 Start Time 13:00

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 208 Tran Doan Quynh Nam VIE

02 209 Nguyen Thi Quynh Nhu VIE *

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 159 PRAKOSO Alarice Mallice INA

02 158 HARIADI Ameera Rahmajani INA

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

(N/A)

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 177 EOM Dohyun KOR

02 213 LIM Sumin KOR

03 175 PARK Nayoung KOR

04 178 HWANG Seohyun KOR
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Start List REVISED
11 Jun 15:08Senior WAG - Qualification

12 Jun 2025 SUB. 2/4 - ROT. 4/4 Start Time 13:20

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 177 EOM Dohyun KOR

02 213 LIM Sumin KOR

03 175 PARK Nayoung KOR *

04 178 HWANG Seohyun KOR

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 211 Huynh Thien Ly VIE

02 208 Tran Doan Quynh Nam VIE

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 158 HARIADI Ameera Rahmajani INA

02 159 PRAKOSO Alarice Mallice INA

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

(N/A)
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Start List REVISED
11 Jun 15:08Senior WAG - Qualification

12 Jun 2025 SUB. 3/4 - ROT. 1/4 Start Time 14:40

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 152 ZHANG Kexin CHN

02 150 ZHANG Yihan CHN *

03 151 ZHANG Xinyi CHN

04 153 QIN Xinyi CHN

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 188 ENRIQUEZ Zayanna Ysabel PHI

02 186 NYLAND Cadyn Nicole PHI

03 185 SUPNET Lauren PHI

04 187 GARCIA Haylee PHI

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 181 TEH Zi Qi Cadence MAS

02 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS

03 183 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS

04 180 YEOH Li Wen Rachel MAS

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 154 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG

02 156 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG

03 155 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG
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Start List REVISED
11 Jun 15:08Senior WAG - Qualification

12 Jun 2025 SUB. 3/4 - ROT. 2/4 Start Time 15:00

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 154 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG

02 155 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG *

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 151 ZHANG Xinyi CHN

02 150 ZHANG Yihan CHN

03 152 ZHANG Kexin CHN

04 153 QIN Xinyi CHN

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 186 NYLAND Cadyn Nicole PHI

02 185 SUPNET Lauren PHI

03 187 GARCIA Haylee PHI

04 188 ENRIQUEZ Zayanna Ysabel PHI

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 181 TEH Zi Qi Cadence MAS

02 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS

03 183 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS

04 180 YEOH Li Wen Rachel MAS
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Start List REVISED
11 Jun 15:08Senior WAG - Qualification

12 Jun 2025 SUB. 3/4 - ROT. 3/4 Start Time 15:20

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 181 TEH Zi Qi Cadence MAS

02 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS *

03 183 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 155 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG

02 154 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 152 ZHANG Kexin CHN

02 149 ZHOU Yaqin CHN

03 153 QIN Xinyi CHN

04 151 ZHANG Xinyi CHN

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 188 ENRIQUEZ Zayanna Ysabel PHI

02 187 GARCIA Haylee PHI

03 186 NYLAND Cadyn Nicole PHI

04 185 SUPNET Lauren PHI
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Start List REVISED
11 Jun 15:08Senior WAG - Qualification

12 Jun 2025 SUB. 3/4 - ROT. 4/4 Start Time 15:40

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 186 NYLAND Cadyn Nicole PHI *

02 188 ENRIQUEZ Zayanna Ysabel PHI

03 187 GARCIA Haylee PHI *

04 185 SUPNET Lauren PHI *

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 180 YEOH Li Wen Rachel MAS

02 181 TEH Zi Qi Cadence MAS

03 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS

04 183 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 156 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG

02 155 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG

03 154 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 153 QIN Xinyi CHN

02 150 ZHANG Yihan CHN

03 149 ZHOU Yaqin CHN

04 151 ZHANG Xinyi CHN
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Start List REVISED
11 Jun 15:08Senior WAG - Qualification

12 Jun 2025 SUB. 4/4 - ROT. 1/4 Start Time 17:00

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 174 TARABINI Aielen KGZ *

02 215 KRASNOREROVA Anaita KGZ *

03 197 RUECKER Thantida-Sophia THA *

04 190 HAMED Salma QAT *

05 184 GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin MGL

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 196 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 202 LIN Yi-Chen TPE

02 199 LAI Pin-Ju TPE

03 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE

04 200 TING Hua-Tien TPE

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 207 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu UZB

02 206 TURSUNBOEVA Solikha UZB

03 205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon UZB
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Start List REVISED
11 Jun 15:08Senior WAG - Qualification

12 Jun 2025 SUB. 4/4 - ROT. 2/4 Start Time 17:20

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon UZB

02 206 TURSUNBOEVA Solikha UZB

03 204 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB *

04 207 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu UZB *

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 174 TARABINI Aielen KGZ

02 215 KRASNOREROVA Anaita KGZ

03 197 RUECKER Thantida-Sophia THA

04 184 GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin MGL

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 196 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 202 LIN Yi-Chen TPE

02 200 TING Hua-Tien TPE

03 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE

04 199 LAI Pin-Ju TPE
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Start List REVISED
11 Jun 15:08Senior WAG - Qualification

12 Jun 2025 SUB. 4/4 - ROT. 3/4 Start Time 17:40

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 202 LIN Yi-Chen TPE

02 201 WU Sing-Fen TPE *

03 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE

04 200 TING Hua-Tien TPE

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon UZB

02 207 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu UZB

03 206 TURSUNBOEVA Solikha UZB

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 215 KRASNOREROVA Anaita KGZ

02 197 RUECKER Thantida-Sophia THA

03 184 GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin MGL

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 196 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI
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Start List REVISED
11 Jun 15:08Senior WAG - Qualification

12 Jun 2025 SUB. 4/4 - ROT. 4/4 Start Time 18:00

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 196 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 202 LIN Yi-Chen TPE

02 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE

03 199 LAI Pin-Ju TPE

04 200 TING Hua-Tien TPE

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 206 TURSUNBOEVA Solikha UZB

02 205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon UZB

03 207 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu UZB

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 215 KRASNOREROVA Anaita KGZ

02 197 RUECKER Thantida-Sophia THA

03 190 HAMED Salma QAT

04 184 GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin MGL
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Judge Assignments
Senior WAG - Qualification

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC

SUPERIOR JURY RADIYE ZINAL KIZILGUN AGU

Vault
Function Name NOC

AS ORTEGA Jasmin AGU

D1 KIM Jihye KOR

D2 SOO Seck Foong MAS

E1 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya SRI

E2 OKAWA Yumiko JPN

E3 ALBUAINAIN Abeer QAT

E4 GONCHARUK Olga KAZ

E5 KULKARNI Sharvari Nachiket IND

L LAN Hsueh-Hua TPE

Uneven Bars
Function Name NOC

AS KOSCHECHKINA Stella AGU

D1 YU Xuan CHN

D2 JONES Desiree AUS

E1 CHIANG Li-Yu TPE

E2 ENKHBAYAR Orgilmaa MGL

E3 CO Linzi Jane PHI

E4 JOUNG Aili KOR

E5 KUWABARA Kana JPN

T CHIA Hsim Yi SGP

Balance Beam
Function Name NOC

AS SHIRAKAWA Chihiro AGU

D1 CHUO Tsui-Hua TPE

D2 BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ

E1 LIDDICK Peggy USA

E2 NG Yan Yin HKG

E3 WANG Yaping CHN

E4 BUTARBUTAR Eva Novalina INA

E5 GONZALES Maria Angela Rosairo PHI

T1 KANG Inha KOR

T2 NGUYEN THI THANH Thuy VIE

Floor Exercise
Function Name NOC

AS AMER Rima AGU

D1 KIOSYA Oksana UZB

D2 ILGAR Yeliz TUR

E1 AUSSAWATMETEYANON Phantira THA

E2 YANG Xiaoyun SGP

E3 PODDER Arundhoti IND

E4 CHU Ho Yan Donia HKG

E5 CHEN Hsin-Hui TPE

L1 YOON Jiwun KOR

L2 DE GUZMAN Cintamoni PHI

T KIM Hye Hwa KOR

Reserves
Function Name NOC
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Result
12 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Vault-1) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

1 150 ZHANG Yihan CHN 5.2 8.600 - 0.0 13.800

2 166 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 4.6 9.166 - 0.0 13.766

3 209 Nguyen Thi Quynh Nhu VIE 5.2 8.566 - 0.1 13.666

4 167 KAWAKAMI Saki JPN 4.6 8.866 - 0.0 13.466

5 162 NAYAK Pranati IND 5.2 8.366 - 0.3 13.266

6 152 ZHANG Kexin CHN 4.2 9.000 - 0.0 13.200

7 165 KISHI Rina JPN 4.2 8.966 - 0.0 13.166

8 204 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 4.4 8.733 - 0.0 13.133

9 175 PARK Nayoung KOR 4.2 8.800 - 0.0 13.000

10 213 LIM Sumin KOR 4.2 8.766 - 0.0 12.966

10 154 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG 4.2 8.766 - 0.0 12.966

10 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 4.2 8.766 - 0.0 12.966

13 151 ZHANG Xinyi CHN 4.4 8.533 - 0.0 12.933

14 197 RUECKER Thantida-Sophia THA 4.2 8.700 - 0.0 12.900

14 177 EOM Dohyun KOR 4.2 8.700 - 0.0 12.900

16 153 QIN Xinyi CHN 4.4 8.500 - 0.0 12.900

17 207 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu UZB 4.2 8.666 - 0.0 12.866

18 160 SAMANTA Protistha IND 4.4 8.466 - 0.0 12.866

18 201 WU Sing-Fen TPE 4.4 8.466 - 0.0 12.866

20 168 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN 4.2 8.633 - 0.0 12.833

21 170 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4.0 8.766 - 0.0 12.766

22 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS 4.2 8.533 - 0.0 12.733

22 187 GARCIA Haylee PHI 4.2 8.533 - 0.0 12.733

24 191 YAP Amanda SGP 4.2 8.466 - 0.0 12.666

25 157 PAMUNGKAS Salsabila Hadi INA 4.2 8.400 - 0.0 12.600

26 155 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG 3.8 8.666 - 0.0 12.466

27 172 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ 4.2 8.366 - 0.1 12.466

28 192 YAP Emma SGP 3.8 8.500 - 0.0 12.300

29 186 NYLAND Cadyn Nicole PHI 3.6 8.666 - 0.0 12.266

30 195 TAN Alena SGP 3.8 8.466 - 0.0 12.266

31 206 TURSUNBOEVA Solikha UZB 3.6 8.633 - 0.0 12.233

32 196 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI 3.8 8.433 - 0.0 12.233

33 171 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ 3.6 8.600 - 0.0 12.200

34 181 TEH Zi Qi Cadence MAS 3.8 8.400 - 0.0 12.200

35 163 GAYEN  Bidisha IND 3.6 8.566 - 0.0 12.166

36 215 KRASNOREROVA Anaita KGZ 3.6 8.500 - 0.0 12.100

36 202 LIN Yi-Chen TPE 3.6 8.500 - 0.0 12.100

38 184 GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin MGL 3.6 8.466 - 0.0 12.066

39 183 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 3.4 8.633 - 0.0 12.033

40 205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon UZB 3.4 8.566 - 0.0 11.966

41 208 Tran Doan Quynh Nam VIE 3.6 8.533 - 0.3 11.833

42 188 ENRIQUEZ Zayanna Ysabel PHI 3.4 8.400 - 0.0 11.800

43 200 TING Hua-Tien TPE 3.4 8.366 - 0.0 11.766

44 193 HONG Colleen SGP 3.2 8.466 - 0.0 11.666

45 164 TARIYAL  Sneha IND 3.2 8.433 - 0.0 11.633

46 190 HAMED Salma QAT 3.2 8.400 - 0.0 11.600
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Result
12 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Vault-1) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

47 174 TARABINI Aielen KGZ 3.4 8.133 - 0.0 11.533

48 178 HWANG Seohyun KOR 3.4 7.566 - 0.0 10.966

- 159 PRAKOSO Alarice Mallice INA - 0.000 - 0.0 DNF

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-23 23:20 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System

Page 2/22



Result
12 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Vault) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC  D E Bon Pen Score Total

1 150 ZHANG Yihan CHN VT1
VT2

5.2
4.0

8.600
8.700

-
-

0.0
0.0

13.800
12.700

13.450
(+0.2)

Q

2 209 Nguyen Thi Quynh Nhu VIE VT1
VT2

5.2
4.0

8.566
8.600

-
-

0.1
0.0

13.666
12.600

13.333
(+0.2)

Q

3 204 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB VT1
VT2

4.4
4.0

8.733
8.866

-
-

0.0
0.0

13.133
12.866

13.199
(+0.2)

Q

4 162 NAYAK Pranati IND VT1
VT2

5.2
4.4

8.366
8.500

-
-

0.3
0.0

13.266
12.900

13.083
(+0.2)

Q

5 170 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ VT1
VT2

4.0
4.2

8.766
8.633

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.766
12.833

12.999
(+0.2)

Q

6 207 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu UZB VT1
VT2

4.2
4.0

8.666
8.600

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.866
12.600

12.933
(+0.2)

Q

7 197 RUECKER Thantida-Sophia THA VT1
VT2

4.2
4.0

8.700
8.633

-
-

0.0
0.1

12.900
12.533

12.917
(+0.2)

Q

8 160 SAMANTA Protistha IND VT1
VT2

4.4
4.0

8.466
8.566

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.866
12.566

12.916
(+0.2)

Q

9 172 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ VT1
VT2

4.2
4.0

8.366
8.566

-
-

0.1
0.0

12.466
12.566

12.716
(+0.2)

R1

10 175 PARK Nayoung KOR VT1
VT2

4.2
3.8

8.800
8.566

-
-

0.0
0.0

13.000
12.366

12.683 R2

11 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS VT1
VT2

4.2
3.8

8.533
8.533

-
-

0.0
0.1

12.733
12.233

12.683
(+0.2)

R3

12 187 GARCIA Haylee PHI VT1
VT2

4.2
3.6

8.533
8.533

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.733
12.133

12.633
(+0.2)

13 155 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG VT1
VT2

3.8
3.8

8.666
8.566

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.466
12.366

12.616
(+0.2)

14 201 WU Sing-Fen TPE VT1
VT2

4.4
3.6

8.466
8.133

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.866
11.733

12.499
(+0.2)

15 171 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ VT1
VT2

3.6
3.4

8.600
8.666

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.200
12.066

12.333
(+0.2)

16 157 PAMUNGKAS Salsabila Hadi INA VT1
VT2

4.2
3.4

8.400
8.466

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.600
11.866

12.233

17 215 KRASNOREROVA Anaita KGZ VT1
VT2

3.6
3.4

8.500
8.400

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.100
11.800

12.150
(+0.2)

18 186 NYLAND Cadyn Nicole PHI VT1
VT2

3.6
3.4

8.666
8.500

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.266
11.900

12.083

19 174 TARABINI Aielen KGZ VT1
VT2

3.4
3.6

8.133
8.200

-
-

0.0
0.0

11.533
11.800

11.866
(+0.2)

20 190 HAMED Salma QAT VT1
VT2

3.2
3.2

8.400
8.100

-
-

0.0
0.0

11.600
11.300

11.450
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Result
12 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Uneven Bars) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

1 150 ZHANG Yihan CHN 6.4 7.866 - 0.0 14.266 Q

2 153 QIN Xinyi CHN 5.8 7.900 - 0.0 13.700 Q

3 168 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN 5.7 7.966 - 0.0 13.666 Q

4 165 KISHI Rina JPN 5.4 8.066 - 0.0 13.466 Q

5 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 5.2 8.200 - 0.0 13.400 Q

6 166 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 5.1 7.900 - 0.0 13.000 NR

7 167 KAWAKAMI Saki JPN 5.3 7.700 - 0.0 13.000 NR

8 152 ZHANG Kexin CHN 5.5 7.233 - 0.0 12.733 NR

9 179 LEE Yunseo KOR 4.9 7.633 - 0.0 12.533 Q

10 175 PARK Nayoung KOR 4.7 7.600 - 0.0 12.300 Q

11 200 TING Hua-Tien TPE 4.1 7.700 - 0.0 11.800 Q

12 151 ZHANG Xinyi CHN 5.4 6.300 - 0.0 11.700 NR

13 206 TURSUNBOEVA Solikha UZB 3.7 7.866 - 0.0 11.566 R1

14 177 EOM Dohyun KOR 5.0 6.566 - 0.0 11.566 NR

15 169 KURBANOVA Aida KAZ 4.2 7.333 - 0.0 11.533 R2

16 172 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ 4.5 6.866 - 0.0 11.366 R3

17 180 YEOH Li Wen Rachel MAS 5.2 6.166 - 0.0 11.366

18 192 YAP Emma SGP 4.2 7.100 - 0.0 11.300

19 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS 4.5 6.800 - 0.0 11.300

20 187 GARCIA Haylee PHI 4.5 6.766 - 0.0 11.266

21 205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon UZB 4.1 7.133 - 0.0 11.233

22 202 LIN Yi-Chen TPE 4.0 7.166 - 0.0 11.166

23 184 GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin MGL 3.9 7.233 - 0.0 11.133

24 193 HONG Colleen SGP 3.7 7.366 - 0.0 11.066

25 213 LIM Sumin KOR 4.6 6.333 - 0.0 10.933

26 174 TARABINI Aielen KGZ 4.4 6.466 - 0.0 10.866

27 159 PRAKOSO Alarice Mallice INA 2.6 8.033 - 0.0 10.633

28 197 RUECKER Thantida-Sophia THA 4.5 6.133 - 0.0 10.633

29 154 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG 4.7 5.866 - 0.0 10.566

30 207 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu UZB 3.6 6.900 - 0.0 10.500

31 181 TEH Zi Qi Cadence MAS 4.4 6.066 - 0.0 10.466

32 199 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 4.1 6.333 - 0.0 10.433

33 155 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG 2.8 7.600 - 0.0 10.400

34 208 Tran Doan Quynh Nam VIE 3.4 7.000 - 0.0 10.400

35 211 Huynh Thien Ly VIE 2.6 7.600 - 0.0 10.200

36 195 TAN Alena SGP 2.9 7.300 - 0.0 10.200

37 191 YAP Amanda SGP 3.0 6.800 - 0.0 9.800

38 158 HARIADI Ameera Rahmajani INA 4.2 5.566 - 0.0 9.766

39 171 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ 4.2 5.133 - 0.0 9.333

40 164 TARIYAL  Sneha IND 2.8 5.933 - 0.0 8.733

41 186 NYLAND Cadyn Nicole PHI 2.8 5.666 - 0.0 8.466

42 196 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI 2.6 5.800 - 0.0 8.400

43 160 SAMANTA Protistha IND 3.1 5.300 - 0.0 8.400

44 215 KRASNOREROVA Anaita KGZ 1.4 6.566 - 0.0 7.966

45 163 GAYEN  Bidisha IND 2.6 5.233 - 0.0 7.833

46 161 DAS Ritu IND 2.5 5.166 - 0.0 7.666
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Result
12 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Uneven Bars) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

47 188 ENRIQUEZ Zayanna Ysabel PHI 2.4 3.333 - 0.0 5.733

48 173 KAPBASSOVA Medina KAZ 0.1 8.766 - 8.5 0.366

- 185 SUPNET Lauren PHI - - - - DNS

- 183 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS - - - - DNS
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Result
12 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Balance Beam) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

1 149 ZHOU Yaqin CHN 6.8 8.433 - 0.0 15.233 Q

2 151 ZHANG Xinyi CHN 6.2 8.133 - 0.0 14.333 Q

3 168 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN 6.1 8.133 - 0.0 14.233 Q

4 166 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 6.0 7.866 - 0.0 13.866 Q

5 153 QIN Xinyi CHN 5.9 7.833 - 0.0 13.733 NR

6 177 EOM Dohyun KOR 6.1 7.533 - 0.0 13.633 Q

7 165 KISHI Rina JPN 5.5 8.100 - 0.0 13.600 NR

8 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 5.2 8.300 - 0.0 13.500 Q

9 178 HWANG Seohyun KOR 6.3 7.133 - 0.0 13.433 Q

10 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS 5.3 7.800 - 0.0 13.100 Q

11 199 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 5.2 7.766 - 0.0 12.966 R1

12 181 TEH Zi Qi Cadence MAS 5.8 7.100 - 0.0 12.900 R2

13 175 PARK Nayoung KOR 5.3 7.500 - 0.0 12.800 NR

14 169 KURBANOVA Aida KAZ 5.1 7.633 - 0.0 12.733 R3

15 172 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ 4.9 7.800 - 0.0 12.700

16 193 HONG Colleen SGP 4.5 8.100 - 0.0 12.600

17 180 YEOH Li Wen Rachel MAS 5.0 7.566 - 0.0 12.566

18 167 KAWAKAMI Saki JPN 5.1 7.366 - 0.0 12.466

19 191 YAP Amanda SGP 4.4 8.033 - 0.0 12.433

20 202 LIN Yi-Chen TPE 5.2 7.200 - 0.0 12.400

21 152 ZHANG Kexin CHN 5.9 6.366 - 0.0 12.266

22 200 TING Hua-Tien TPE 4.5 7.733 - 0.0 12.233

23 192 YAP Emma SGP 4.6 7.566 - 0.0 12.166

24 206 TURSUNBOEVA Solikha UZB 4.4 7.733 - 0.0 12.133

25 213 LIM Sumin KOR 5.4 6.700 - 0.0 12.100

26 159 PRAKOSO Alarice Mallice INA 4.8 7.100 - 0.0 11.900

27 194 GOH Emma SGP 4.3 7.566 - 0.0 11.866

28 156 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG 5.1 6.833 - 0.1 11.833

29 170 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4.5 7.300 - 0.0 11.800

30 187 GARCIA Haylee PHI 4.5 7.166 - 0.0 11.666

31 205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon UZB 4.8 6.866 - 0.0 11.666

32 171 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ 4.1 7.466 - 0.0 11.566

33 158 HARIADI Ameera Rahmajani INA 4.2 7.233 - 0.0 11.433

34 207 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu UZB 4.8 6.566 - 0.0 11.366

35 161 DAS Ritu IND 4.8 6.466 - 0.0 11.266

36 155 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG 4.9 6.400 - 0.1 11.200

37 183 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 4.9 6.166 - 0.0 11.066

38 208 Tran Doan Quynh Nam VIE 4.9 6.133 - 0.0 11.033

39 184 GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin MGL 4.7 6.233 - 0.0 10.933

40 186 NYLAND Cadyn Nicole PHI 4.4 6.333 - 0.0 10.733

41 196 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI 4.2 6.400 - 0.0 10.600

42 164 TARIYAL  Sneha IND 4.7 5.633 - 0.0 10.333

43 163 GAYEN  Bidisha IND 4.5 5.733 - 0.0 10.233

44 160 SAMANTA Protistha IND 4.2 5.800 - 0.0 10.000

45 188 ENRIQUEZ Zayanna Ysabel PHI 4.1 5.866 - 0.0 9.966

46 154 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG 4.8 5.166 - 0.1 9.866
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Result
12 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Balance Beam) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

47 215 KRASNOREROVA Anaita KGZ 4.0 5.300 - 0.0 9.300

48 210 Le Vu Nhat Ha VIE 3.8 5.400 - 0.1 9.100

49 197 RUECKER Thantida-Sophia THA 4.7 4.033 - 0.0 8.733

- 185 SUPNET Lauren PHI - - - - DNS
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Result
12 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Floor Exercise) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

1 166 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 5.8 8.333 - 0.0 14.133 Q

2 168 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN 5.5 7.833 - 0.0 13.333 Q

3 153 QIN Xinyi CHN 5.0 8.266 - 0.0 13.266 Q

4 167 KAWAKAMI Saki JPN 5.1 8.166 - 0.0 13.266 NR

5 149 ZHOU Yaqin CHN 5.5 7.733 - 0.1 13.133 Q

6 178 HWANG Seohyun KOR 5.1 8.000 - 0.0 13.100 Q

7 175 PARK Nayoung KOR 4.9 8.166 - 0.0 13.066 Q

8 213 LIM Sumin KOR 5.0 8.033 - 0.0 13.033 NR

9 151 ZHANG Xinyi CHN 5.1 7.933 - 0.0 13.033 NR

10 150 ZHANG Yihan CHN 5.3 7.500 - 0.0 12.800 NR

11 177 EOM Dohyun KOR 5.1 7.666 - 0.0 12.766 NR

12 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 4.8 7.933 - 0.1 12.633 Q

13 170 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4.8 7.833 - 0.0 12.633 Q

14 171 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ 4.9 7.733 - 0.0 12.633 R1

15 192 YAP Emma SGP 4.7 7.733 - 0.0 12.433 R2

16 172 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ 5.0 7.366 - 0.0 12.366 NR

17 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS 4.9 7.400 - 0.0 12.300 R3

18 156 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG 4.5 7.700 - 0.0 12.200

19 155 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG 4.6 7.600 - 0.0 12.200

20 186 NYLAND Cadyn Nicole PHI 4.5 7.666 - 0.0 12.166

21 154 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG 4.6 7.600 - 0.1 12.100

22 181 TEH Zi Qi Cadence MAS 4.4 7.666 - 0.0 12.066

23 191 YAP Amanda SGP 4.6 7.466 - 0.0 12.066

24 183 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 4.5 7.833 - 0.3 12.033

25 187 GARCIA Haylee PHI 4.4 7.566 - 0.0 11.966

26 169 KURBANOVA Aida KAZ 4.9 7.466 - 0.4 11.966

27 205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon UZB 4.9 7.166 - 0.1 11.966

28 206 TURSUNBOEVA Solikha UZB 4.9 7.033 - 0.0 11.933

29 195 TAN Alena SGP 4.3 7.466 - 0.0 11.766

30 207 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu UZB 4.6 7.166 - 0.0 11.766

31 188 ENRIQUEZ Zayanna Ysabel PHI 4.1 7.566 - 0.0 11.666

32 197 RUECKER Thantida-Sophia THA 4.7 6.866 - 0.0 11.566

33 199 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 3.8 7.733 - 0.0 11.533

34 196 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI 4.1 7.366 - 0.0 11.466

35 202 LIN Yi-Chen TPE 4.5 6.966 - 0.0 11.466

36 163 GAYEN  Bidisha IND 4.7 6.733 - 0.0 11.433

37 159 PRAKOSO Alarice Mallice INA 3.7 7.633 - 0.0 11.333

38 157 PAMUNGKAS Salsabila Hadi INA 4.3 7.000 - 0.1 11.200

39 200 TING Hua-Tien TPE 4.0 7.100 - 0.0 11.100

40 184 GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin MGL 3.7 7.233 - 0.0 10.933

41 193 HONG Colleen SGP 4.3 6.600 - 0.0 10.900

42 160 SAMANTA Protistha IND 4.5 6.666 - 0.3 10.866

43 208 Tran Doan Quynh Nam VIE 4.6 6.366 - 0.1 10.866

44 190 HAMED Salma QAT 4.0 6.700 - 0.0 10.700

45 164 TARIYAL  Sneha IND 3.7 6.666 - 0.0 10.366

46 215 KRASNOREROVA Anaita KGZ 3.6 6.700 - 0.0 10.300

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-23 23:20 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System

Page 8/22



Result
12 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Floor Exercise) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

- 185 SUPNET Lauren PHI - - - - DNS

- 180 YEOH Li Wen Rachel MAS - - - - DNS

- 165 KISHI Rina JPN - - - - DNS
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Result
12 Jun 2025 Senior WAG - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC
D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score Total

1 166 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 4.6 - -0.0
9.166 13.766

5.1 - -0.0
7.900 13.000

6.0 - -0.0
7.866 13.866

5.8 - -0.0
8.333 14.133

54.765

2 168 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN 4.2 - -0.0
8.633 12.833

5.7 - -0.0
7.966 13.666

6.1 - -0.0
8.133 14.233

5.5 - -0.0
7.833 13.333

54.065

3 153 QIN Xinyi CHN 4.4 - -0.0
8.500 12.900

5.8 - -0.0
7.900 13.700

5.9 - -0.0
7.833 13.733

5.0 - -0.0
8.266 13.266

53.599

4 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 4.2 - -0.0
8.766 12.966

5.2 - -0.0
8.200 13.400

5.2 - -0.0
8.300 13.500

4.8 - -0.1
7.933 12.633

52.499

5 167 KAWAKAMI Saki JPN 4.6 - -0.0
8.866 13.466

5.3 - -0.0
7.700 13.000

5.1 - -0.0
7.366 12.466

5.1 - -0.0
8.166 13.266

52.198

6 151 ZHANG Xinyi CHN 4.4 - -0.0
8.533 12.933

5.4 - -0.0
6.300 11.700

6.2 - -0.0
8.133 14.333

5.1 - -0.0
7.933 13.033

51.999

7 175 PARK Nayoung KOR 4.2 - -0.0
8.800 13.000

4.7 - -0.0
7.600 12.300

5.3 - -0.0
7.500 12.800

4.9 - -0.0
8.166 13.066

51.166

8 177 EOM Dohyun KOR 4.2 - -0.0
8.700 12.900

5.0 - -0.0
6.566 11.566

6.1 - -0.0
7.533 13.633

5.1 - -0.0
7.666 12.766

50.865

9 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS 4.2 - -0.0
8.533 12.733

4.5 - -0.0
6.800 11.300

5.3 - -0.0
7.800 13.100

4.9 - -0.0
7.400 12.300

49.433

10 213 LIM Sumin KOR 4.2 - -0.0
8.766 12.966

4.6 - -0.0
6.333 10.933

5.4 - -0.0
6.700 12.100

5.0 - -0.0
8.033 13.033

49.032

11 172 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ 4.2 - -0.1
8.366 12.466

4.5 - -0.0
6.866 11.366

4.9 - -0.0
7.800 12.700

5.0 - -0.0
7.366 12.366

48.898

12 192 YAP Emma SGP 3.8 - -0.0
8.500 12.300

4.2 - -0.0
7.100 11.300

4.6 - -0.0
7.566 12.166

4.7 - -0.0
7.733 12.433

48.199

13 206 TURSUNBOEVA Solikha UZB 3.6 - -0.0
8.633 12.233

3.7 - -0.0
7.866 11.566

4.4 - -0.0
7.733 12.133

4.9 - -0.0
7.033 11.933

47.865

14 181 TEH Zi Qi Cadence MAS 3.8 - -0.0
8.400 12.200

4.4 - -0.0
6.066 10.466

5.8 - -0.0
7.100 12.900

4.4 - -0.0
7.666 12.066

47.632

15 187 GARCIA Haylee PHI 4.2 - -0.0
8.533 12.733

4.5 - -0.0
6.766 11.266

4.5 - -0.0
7.166 11.666

4.4 - -0.0
7.566 11.966

47.631

16 202 LIN Yi-Chen TPE 3.6 - -0.0
8.500 12.100

4.0 - -0.0
7.166 11.166

5.2 - -0.0
7.200 12.400

4.5 - -0.0
6.966 11.466

47.132

17 191 YAP Amanda SGP 4.2 - -0.0
8.466 12.666

3.0 - -0.0
6.800 9.800

4.4 - -0.0
8.033 12.433

4.6 - -0.0
7.466 12.066

46.965

18 200 TING Hua-Tien TPE 3.4 - -0.0
8.366 11.766

4.1 - -0.0
7.700 11.800

4.5 - -0.0
7.733 12.233

4.0 - -0.0
7.100 11.100

46.899

19 205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon UZB 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

4.1 - -0.0
7.133 11.233

4.8 - -0.0
6.866 11.666

4.9 - -0.1
7.166 11.966

46.831

20 207 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu UZB 4.2 - -0.0
8.666 12.866

3.6 - -0.0
6.900 10.500

4.8 - -0.0
6.566 11.366

4.6 - -0.0
7.166 11.766

46.498

21 155 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG 3.8 - -0.0
8.666 12.466

2.8 - -0.0
7.600 10.400

4.9 - -0.1
6.400 11.200

4.6 - -0.0
7.600 12.200

46.266

22 193 HONG Colleen SGP 3.2 - -0.0
8.466 11.666

3.7 - -0.0
7.366 11.066

4.5 - -0.0
8.100 12.600

4.3 - -0.0
6.600 10.900

46.232

23 171 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ 3.6 - -0.0
8.600 12.200

4.2 - -0.0
5.133 9.333

4.1 - -0.0
7.466 11.566

4.9 - -0.0
7.733 12.633

45.732

24 154 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG 4.2 - -0.0
8.766 12.966

4.7 - -0.0
5.866 10.566

4.8 - -0.1
5.166 9.866

4.6 - -0.1
7.600 12.100

45.498

25 184 GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin MGL 3.6 - -0.0
8.466 12.066

3.9 - -0.0
7.233 11.133

4.7 - -0.0
6.233 10.933

3.7 - -0.0
7.233 10.933

45.065

26 208 Tran Doan Quynh Nam VIE 3.6 - -0.3
8.533 11.833

3.4 - -0.0
7.000 10.400

4.9 - -0.0
6.133 11.033

4.6 - -0.1
6.366 10.866

44.132

27 197 RUECKER Thantida-Sophia THA 4.2 - -0.0
8.700 12.900

4.5 - -0.0
6.133 10.633

4.7 - -0.0
4.033 8.733

4.7 - -0.0
6.866 11.566

43.832

28 186 NYLAND Cadyn Nicole PHI 3.6 - -0.0
8.666 12.266

2.8 - -0.0
5.666 8.466

4.4 - -0.0
6.333 10.733

4.5 - -0.0
7.666 12.166

43.631

29 196 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI 3.8 - -0.0
8.433 12.233

2.6 - -0.0
5.800 8.400

4.2 - -0.0
6.400 10.600

4.1 - -0.0
7.366 11.466

42.699

30 160 SAMANTA Protistha IND 4.4 - -0.0
8.466 12.866

3.1 - -0.0
5.300 8.400

4.2 - -0.0
5.800 10.000

4.5 - -0.3
6.666 10.866

42.132

31 163 GAYEN  Bidisha IND 3.6 - -0.0 2.6 - -0.0 4.5 - -0.0 4.7 - -0.0 41.665
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Result
12 Jun 2025 Senior WAG - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC
D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score Total

8.566 12.166 5.233 7.833 5.733 10.233 6.733 11.433

32 164 TARIYAL  Sneha IND 3.2 - -0.0
8.433 11.633

2.8 - -0.0
5.933 8.733

4.7 - -0.0
5.633 10.333

3.7 - -0.0
6.666 10.366

41.065

33 150 ZHANG Yihan CHN 5.2 - -0.0
8.600 13.800

6.4 - -0.0
7.866 14.266

- - -
- -

5.3 - -0.0
7.500 12.800

40.866

34 165 KISHI Rina JPN 4.2 - -0.0
8.966 13.166

5.4 - -0.0
8.066 13.466

5.5 - -0.0
8.100 13.600

- - -
- DNS

40.232

35 215 KRASNOREROVA Anaita KGZ 3.6 - -0.0
8.500 12.100

1.4 - -0.0
6.566 7.966

4.0 - -0.0
5.300 9.300

3.6 - -0.0
6.700 10.300

39.666

36 188 ENRIQUEZ Zayanna Ysabel PHI 3.4 - -0.0
8.400 11.800

2.4 - -0.0
3.333 5.733

4.1 - -0.0
5.866 9.966

4.1 - -0.0
7.566 11.666

39.165

37 152 ZHANG Kexin CHN 4.2 - -0.0
9.000 13.200

5.5 - -0.0
7.233 12.733

5.9 - -0.0
6.366 12.266

- - -
- -

38.199

38 178 HWANG Seohyun KOR 3.4 - -0.0
7.566 10.966

- - -
- -

6.3 - -0.0
7.133 13.433

5.1 - -0.0
8.000 13.100

37.499

39 170 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4.0 - -0.0
8.766 12.766

- - -
- -

4.5 - -0.0
7.300 11.800

4.8 - -0.0
7.833 12.633

37.199

40 169 KURBANOVA Aida KAZ - - -
- -

4.2 - -0.0
7.333 11.533

5.1 - -0.0
7.633 12.733

4.9 - -0.4
7.466 11.966

36.232

41 183 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 3.4 - -0.0
8.633 12.033

- - -
- DNS

4.9 - -0.0
6.166 11.066

4.5 - -0.3
7.833 12.033

35.132

42 199 LAI Pin-Ju TPE - - -
- -

4.1 - -0.0
6.333 10.433

5.2 - -0.0
7.766 12.966

3.8 - -0.0
7.733 11.533

34.932

43 195 TAN Alena SGP 3.8 - -0.0
8.466 12.266

2.9 - -0.0
7.300 10.200

- - -
- -

4.3 - -0.0
7.466 11.766

34.232

44 159 PRAKOSO Alarice Mallice INA - - -0.0
0.000 DNF

2.6 - -0.0
8.033 10.633

4.8 - -0.0
7.100 11.900

3.7 - -0.0
7.633 11.333

33.866

45 149 ZHOU Yaqin CHN - - -
- -

- - -
- -

6.8 - -0.0
8.433 15.233

5.5 - -0.1
7.733 13.133

28.366

46 156 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG - - -
- -

- - -
- -

5.1 - -0.1
6.833 11.833

4.5 - -0.0
7.700 12.200

24.033

47 180 YEOH Li Wen Rachel MAS - - -
- -

5.2 - -0.0
6.166 11.366

5.0 - -0.0
7.566 12.566

- - -
- DNS

23.932

48 157 PAMUNGKAS Salsabila Hadi INA 4.2 - -0.0
8.400 12.600

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.3 - -0.1
7.000 11.200

23.800

49 174 TARABINI Aielen KGZ 3.4 - -0.0
8.133 11.533

4.4 - -0.0
6.466 10.866

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

22.399

50 190 HAMED Salma QAT 3.2 - -0.0
8.400 11.600

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.0 - -0.0
6.700 10.700

22.300

51 158 HARIADI Ameera Rahmajani INA - - -
- -

4.2 - -0.0
5.566 9.766

4.2 - -0.0
7.233 11.433

- - -
- -

21.199

52 161 DAS Ritu IND - - -
- -

2.5 - -0.0
5.166 7.666

4.8 - -0.0
6.466 11.266

- - -
- -

18.932

53 209 Nguyen Thi Quynh Nhu VIE 5.2 - -0.1
8.566 13.666

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

13.666

54 162 NAYAK Pranati IND 5.2 - -0.3
8.366 13.266

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

13.266

55 204 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 4.4 - -0.0
8.733 13.133

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

13.133

56 201 WU Sing-Fen TPE 4.4 - -0.0
8.466 12.866

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

12.866

57 179 LEE Yunseo KOR - - -
- -

4.9 - -0.0
7.633 12.533

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

12.533

58 194 GOH Emma SGP - - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.3 - -0.0
7.566 11.866

- - -
- -

11.866

59 211 Huynh Thien Ly VIE - - -
- -

2.6 - -0.0
7.600 10.200

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

10.200

60 210 Le Vu Nhat Ha VIE - - -
- -

- - -
- -

3.8 - -0.1
5.400 9.100

- - -
- -

9.100

61 173 KAPBASSOVA Medina KAZ - - -
- -

0.1 - -8.5
8.766 0.366

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

0.366
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Result
12 Jun 2025 Senior WAG - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC
D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score Total

62 185 SUPNET Lauren PHI - - -
- -

- - -
- DNS

- - -
- DNS

- - -
- DNS
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Result
12 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (All-Around) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC
D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score Total

1 166 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 4.6 - -0.0
9.166 13.766

5.1 - -0.0
7.900 13.000

6.0 - -0.0
7.866 13.866

5.8 - -0.0
8.333 14.133

54.765 Q

2 168 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN 4.2 - -0.0
8.633 12.833

5.7 - -0.0
7.966 13.666

6.1 - -0.0
8.133 14.233

5.5 - -0.0
7.833 13.333

54.065 Q

3 153 QIN Xinyi CHN 4.4 - -0.0
8.500 12.900

5.8 - -0.0
7.900 13.700

5.9 - -0.0
7.833 13.733

5.0 - -0.0
8.266 13.266

53.599 Q

4 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 4.2 - -0.0
8.766 12.966

5.2 - -0.0
8.200 13.400

5.2 - -0.0
8.300 13.500

4.8 - -0.1
7.933 12.633

52.499 Q

5 167 KAWAKAMI Saki JPN 4.6 - -0.0
8.866 13.466

5.3 - -0.0
7.700 13.000

5.1 - -0.0
7.366 12.466

5.1 - -0.0
8.166 13.266

52.198 NR

6 151 ZHANG Xinyi CHN 4.4 - -0.0
8.533 12.933

5.4 - -0.0
6.300 11.700

6.2 - -0.0
8.133 14.333

5.1 - -0.0
7.933 13.033

51.999 Q

7 175 PARK Nayoung KOR 4.2 - -0.0
8.800 13.000

4.7 - -0.0
7.600 12.300

5.3 - -0.0
7.500 12.800

4.9 - -0.0
8.166 13.066

51.166 Q

8 177 EOM Dohyun KOR 4.2 - -0.0
8.700 12.900

5.0 - -0.0
6.566 11.566

6.1 - -0.0
7.533 13.633

5.1 - -0.0
7.666 12.766

50.865 Q

9 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS 4.2 - -0.0
8.533 12.733

4.5 - -0.0
6.800 11.300

5.3 - -0.0
7.800 13.100

4.9 - -0.0
7.400 12.300

49.433 Q

10 213 LIM Sumin KOR 4.2 - -0.0
8.766 12.966

4.6 - -0.0
6.333 10.933

5.4 - -0.0
6.700 12.100

5.0 - -0.0
8.033 13.033

49.032 NR

11 172 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ 4.2 - -0.1
8.366 12.466

4.5 - -0.0
6.866 11.366

4.9 - -0.0
7.800 12.700

5.0 - -0.0
7.366 12.366

48.898 Q

12 192 YAP Emma SGP 3.8 - -0.0
8.500 12.300

4.2 - -0.0
7.100 11.300

4.6 - -0.0
7.566 12.166

4.7 - -0.0
7.733 12.433

48.199 Q

13 206 TURSUNBOEVA Solikha UZB 3.6 - -0.0
8.633 12.233

3.7 - -0.0
7.866 11.566

4.4 - -0.0
7.733 12.133

4.9 - -0.0
7.033 11.933

47.865 Q

14 181 TEH Zi Qi Cadence MAS 3.8 - -0.0
8.400 12.200

4.4 - -0.0
6.066 10.466

5.8 - -0.0
7.100 12.900

4.4 - -0.0
7.666 12.066

47.632 Q

15 187 GARCIA Haylee PHI 4.2 - -0.0
8.533 12.733

4.5 - -0.0
6.766 11.266

4.5 - -0.0
7.166 11.666

4.4 - -0.0
7.566 11.966

47.631 Q

16 202 LIN Yi-Chen TPE 3.6 - -0.0
8.500 12.100

4.0 - -0.0
7.166 11.166

5.2 - -0.0
7.200 12.400

4.5 - -0.0
6.966 11.466

47.132 Q

17 191 YAP Amanda SGP 4.2 - -0.0
8.466 12.666

3.0 - -0.0
6.800 9.800

4.4 - -0.0
8.033 12.433

4.6 - -0.0
7.466 12.066

46.965 Q

18 200 TING Hua-Tien TPE 3.4 - -0.0
8.366 11.766

4.1 - -0.0
7.700 11.800

4.5 - -0.0
7.733 12.233

4.0 - -0.0
7.100 11.100

46.899 NR

19 205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon UZB 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

4.1 - -0.0
7.133 11.233

4.8 - -0.0
6.866 11.666

4.9 - -0.1
7.166 11.966

46.831 Q

20 207 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu UZB 4.2 - -0.0
8.666 12.866

3.6 - -0.0
6.900 10.500

4.8 - -0.0
6.566 11.366

4.6 - -0.0
7.166 11.766

46.498 NR

21 155 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG 3.8 - -0.0
8.666 12.466

2.8 - -0.0
7.600 10.400

4.9 - -0.1
6.400 11.200

4.6 - -0.0
7.600 12.200

46.266 Q

22 193 HONG Colleen SGP 3.2 - -0.0
8.466 11.666

3.7 - -0.0
7.366 11.066

4.5 - -0.0
8.100 12.600

4.3 - -0.0
6.600 10.900

46.232 NR

23 171 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ 3.6 - -0.0
8.600 12.200

4.2 - -0.0
5.133 9.333

4.1 - -0.0
7.466 11.566

4.9 - -0.0
7.733 12.633

45.732 Q

24 154 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG 4.2 - -0.0
8.766 12.966

4.7 - -0.0
5.866 10.566

4.8 - -0.1
5.166 9.866

4.6 - -0.1
7.600 12.100

45.498 Q

25 184 GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin MGL 3.6 - -0.0
8.466 12.066

3.9 - -0.0
7.233 11.133

4.7 - -0.0
6.233 10.933

3.7 - -0.0
7.233 10.933

45.065 Q

26 208 Tran Doan Quynh Nam VIE 3.6 - -0.3
8.533 11.833

3.4 - -0.0
7.000 10.400

4.9 - -0.0
6.133 11.033

4.6 - -0.1
6.366 10.866

44.132 Q

27 197 RUECKER Thantida-Sophia THA 4.2 - -0.0
8.700 12.900

4.5 - -0.0
6.133 10.633

4.7 - -0.0
4.033 8.733

4.7 - -0.0
6.866 11.566

43.832 Q

28 186 NYLAND Cadyn Nicole PHI 3.6 - -0.0
8.666 12.266

2.8 - -0.0
5.666 8.466

4.4 - -0.0
6.333 10.733

4.5 - -0.0
7.666 12.166

43.631 Q

29 196 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI 3.8 - -0.0
8.433 12.233

2.6 - -0.0
5.800 8.400

4.2 - -0.0
6.400 10.600

4.1 - -0.0
7.366 11.466

42.699 Q

30 160 SAMANTA Protistha IND 4.4 - -0.0
8.466 12.866

3.1 - -0.0
5.300 8.400

4.2 - -0.0
5.800 10.000

4.5 - -0.3
6.666 10.866

42.132 R1

31 163 GAYEN  Bidisha IND 3.6 - -0.0 2.6 - -0.0 4.5 - -0.0 4.7 - -0.0 41.665 R2
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Result
12 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (All-Around) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC
D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score Total

8.566 12.166 5.233 7.833 5.733 10.233 6.733 11.433

32 164 TARIYAL  Sneha IND 3.2 - -0.0
8.433 11.633

2.8 - -0.0
5.933 8.733

4.7 - -0.0
5.633 10.333

3.7 - -0.0
6.666 10.366

41.065 NR

33 215 KRASNOREROVA Anaita KGZ 3.6 - -0.0
8.500 12.100

1.4 - -0.0
6.566 7.966

4.0 - -0.0
5.300 9.300

3.6 - -0.0
6.700 10.300

39.666 R3

34 188 ENRIQUEZ Zayanna Ysabel PHI 3.4 - -0.0
8.400 11.800

2.4 - -0.0
3.333 5.733

4.1 - -0.0
5.866 9.966

4.1 - -0.0
7.566 11.666

39.165

35 159 PRAKOSO Alarice Mallice INA - - -0.0
0.000 DNF

2.6 - -0.0
8.033 10.633

4.8 - -0.0
7.100 11.900

3.7 - -0.0
7.633 11.333

33.866

150 ZHANG Yihan CHN 5.2 - -0.0
8.600 13.800

6.4 - -0.0
7.866 14.266

- - -
- -

5.3 - -0.0
7.500 12.800

DNF

165 KISHI Rina JPN 4.2 - -0.0
8.966 13.166

5.4 - -0.0
8.066 13.466

5.5 - -0.0
8.100 13.600

- - -
- DNS

DNF

152 ZHANG Kexin CHN 4.2 - -0.0
9.000 13.200

5.5 - -0.0
7.233 12.733

5.9 - -0.0
6.366 12.266

- - -
- -

DNF

178 HWANG Seohyun KOR 3.4 - -0.0
7.566 10.966

- - -
- -

6.3 - -0.0
7.133 13.433

5.1 - -0.0
8.000 13.100

DNF

170 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4.0 - -0.0
8.766 12.766

- - -
- -

4.5 - -0.0
7.300 11.800

4.8 - -0.0
7.833 12.633

DNF

169 KURBANOVA Aida KAZ - - -
- -

4.2 - -0.0
7.333 11.533

5.1 - -0.0
7.633 12.733

4.9 - -0.4
7.466 11.966

DNF

183 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 3.4 - -0.0
8.633 12.033

- - -
- DNS

4.9 - -0.0
6.166 11.066

4.5 - -0.3
7.833 12.033

DNF

199 LAI Pin-Ju TPE - - -
- -

4.1 - -0.0
6.333 10.433

5.2 - -0.0
7.766 12.966

3.8 - -0.0
7.733 11.533

DNF

195 TAN Alena SGP 3.8 - -0.0
8.466 12.266

2.9 - -0.0
7.300 10.200

- - -
- -

4.3 - -0.0
7.466 11.766

DNF

149 ZHOU Yaqin CHN - - -
- -

- - -
- -

6.8 - -0.0
8.433 15.233

5.5 - -0.1
7.733 13.133

DNF

156 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG - - -
- -

- - -
- -

5.1 - -0.1
6.833 11.833

4.5 - -0.0
7.700 12.200

DNF

180 YEOH Li Wen Rachel MAS - - -
- -

5.2 - -0.0
6.166 11.366

5.0 - -0.0
7.566 12.566

- - -
- DNS

DNF

157 PAMUNGKAS Salsabila Hadi INA 4.2 - -0.0
8.400 12.600

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.3 - -0.1
7.000 11.200

DNF

174 TARABINI Aielen KGZ 3.4 - -0.0
8.133 11.533

4.4 - -0.0
6.466 10.866

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

DNF

190 HAMED Salma QAT 3.2 - -0.0
8.400 11.600

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.0 - -0.0
6.700 10.700

DNF

158 HARIADI Ameera Rahmajani INA - - -
- -

4.2 - -0.0
5.566 9.766

4.2 - -0.0
7.233 11.433

- - -
- -

DNF

161 DAS Ritu IND - - -
- -

2.5 - -0.0
5.166 7.666

4.8 - -0.0
6.466 11.266

- - -
- -

DNF

209 Nguyen Thi Quynh Nhu VIE 5.2 - -0.1
8.566 13.666

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

DNF

162 NAYAK Pranati IND 5.2 - -0.3
8.366 13.266

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

DNF

204 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 4.4 - -0.0
8.733 13.133

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

DNF

201 WU Sing-Fen TPE 4.4 - -0.0
8.466 12.866

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

DNF

179 LEE Yunseo KOR - - -
- -

4.9 - -0.0
7.633 12.533

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

DNF

194 GOH Emma SGP - - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.3 - -0.0
7.566 11.866

- - -
- -

DNF

211 Huynh Thien Ly VIE - - -
- -

2.6 - -0.0
7.600 10.200

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

DNF

210 Le Vu Nhat Ha VIE - - -
- -

- - -
- -

3.8 - -0.1
5.400 9.100

- - -
- -

DNF

173 KAPBASSOVA Medina KAZ - - -
- -

0.1 - -8.5
8.766 0.366

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

DNF
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Result
12 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (All-Around) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC
D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score Total

185 SUPNET Lauren PHI - - -
- -

- - -
- DNS

- - -
- DNS

- - -
- DNS

DNS
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Result
12 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (All-Around) - Final

Rnk Bib Name NOC
D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score Total

1 166 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 4.6 - -0.0
9.166 13.766

5.1 - -0.0
7.900 13.000

6.0 - -0.0
7.866 13.866

5.8 - -0.0
8.333 14.133

54.765

2 168 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN 4.2 - -0.0
8.633 12.833

5.7 - -0.0
7.966 13.666

6.1 - -0.0
8.133 14.233

5.5 - -0.0
7.833 13.333

54.065

3 153 QIN Xinyi CHN 4.4 - -0.0
8.500 12.900

5.8 - -0.0
7.900 13.700

5.9 - -0.0
7.833 13.733

5.0 - -0.0
8.266 13.266

53.599

4 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 4.2 - -0.0
8.766 12.966

5.2 - -0.0
8.200 13.400

5.2 - -0.0
8.300 13.500

4.8 - -0.1
7.933 12.633

52.499

5 151 ZHANG Xinyi CHN 4.4 - -0.0
8.533 12.933

5.4 - -0.0
6.300 11.700

6.2 - -0.0
8.133 14.333

5.1 - -0.0
7.933 13.033

51.999

6 175 PARK Nayoung KOR 4.2 - -0.0
8.800 13.000

4.7 - -0.0
7.600 12.300

5.3 - -0.0
7.500 12.800

4.9 - -0.0
8.166 13.066

51.166

7 177 EOM Dohyun KOR 4.2 - -0.0
8.700 12.900

5.0 - -0.0
6.566 11.566

6.1 - -0.0
7.533 13.633

5.1 - -0.0
7.666 12.766

50.865

8 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS 4.2 - -0.0
8.533 12.733

4.5 - -0.0
6.800 11.300

5.3 - -0.0
7.800 13.100

4.9 - -0.0
7.400 12.300

49.433

9 172 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ 4.2 - -0.1
8.366 12.466

4.5 - -0.0
6.866 11.366

4.9 - -0.0
7.800 12.700

5.0 - -0.0
7.366 12.366

48.898

10 192 YAP Emma SGP 3.8 - -0.0
8.500 12.300

4.2 - -0.0
7.100 11.300

4.6 - -0.0
7.566 12.166

4.7 - -0.0
7.733 12.433

48.199

11 206 TURSUNBOEVA Solikha UZB 3.6 - -0.0
8.633 12.233

3.7 - -0.0
7.866 11.566

4.4 - -0.0
7.733 12.133

4.9 - -0.0
7.033 11.933

47.865

12 181 TEH Zi Qi Cadence MAS 3.8 - -0.0
8.400 12.200

4.4 - -0.0
6.066 10.466

5.8 - -0.0
7.100 12.900

4.4 - -0.0
7.666 12.066

47.632

13 187 GARCIA Haylee PHI 4.2 - -0.0
8.533 12.733

4.5 - -0.0
6.766 11.266

4.5 - -0.0
7.166 11.666

4.4 - -0.0
7.566 11.966

47.631

14 202 LIN Yi-Chen TPE 3.6 - -0.0
8.500 12.100

4.0 - -0.0
7.166 11.166

5.2 - -0.0
7.200 12.400

4.5 - -0.0
6.966 11.466

47.132

15 191 YAP Amanda SGP 4.2 - -0.0
8.466 12.666

3.0 - -0.0
6.800 9.800

4.4 - -0.0
8.033 12.433

4.6 - -0.0
7.466 12.066

46.965

16 205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon UZB 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

4.1 - -0.0
7.133 11.233

4.8 - -0.0
6.866 11.666

4.9 - -0.1
7.166 11.966

46.831

17 155 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG 3.8 - -0.0
8.666 12.466

2.8 - -0.0
7.600 10.400

4.9 - -0.1
6.400 11.200

4.6 - -0.0
7.600 12.200

46.266

18 171 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ 3.6 - -0.0
8.600 12.200

4.2 - -0.0
5.133 9.333

4.1 - -0.0
7.466 11.566

4.9 - -0.0
7.733 12.633

45.732

19 154 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG 4.2 - -0.0
8.766 12.966

4.7 - -0.0
5.866 10.566

4.8 - -0.1
5.166 9.866

4.6 - -0.1
7.600 12.100

45.498

20 184 GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin MGL 3.6 - -0.0
8.466 12.066

3.9 - -0.0
7.233 11.133

4.7 - -0.0
6.233 10.933

3.7 - -0.0
7.233 10.933

45.065

21 208 Tran Doan Quynh Nam VIE 3.6 - -0.3
8.533 11.833

3.4 - -0.0
7.000 10.400

4.9 - -0.0
6.133 11.033

4.6 - -0.1
6.366 10.866

44.132

22 197 RUECKER Thantida-Sophia THA 4.2 - -0.0
8.700 12.900

4.5 - -0.0
6.133 10.633

4.7 - -0.0
4.033 8.733

4.7 - -0.0
6.866 11.566

43.832

23 186 NYLAND Cadyn Nicole PHI 3.6 - -0.0
8.666 12.266

2.8 - -0.0
5.666 8.466

4.4 - -0.0
6.333 10.733

4.5 - -0.0
7.666 12.166

43.631

24 196 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI 3.8 - -0.0
8.433 12.233

2.6 - -0.0
5.800 8.400

4.2 - -0.0
6.400 10.600

4.1 - -0.0
7.366 11.466

42.699
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Result REVISED
13 Jun 10:3512 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Team) - Qualification

Rnk NOC Total

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 39.933 40.699 43.299 39.432 163.363 Q

150 ZHANG Yihan 5.2 - -0.0
8.600 13.800

6.4 - -0.0
7.866 14.266

- - -
- -

5.3 - -0.0
7.500 12.800

40.866  

153 QIN Xinyi 4.4 - -0.0
8.500 12.900

5.8 - -0.0
7.900 13.700

5.9 - -0.0
7.833 13.733

5.0 - -0.0
8.266 13.266

53.599  

152 ZHANG Kexin 4.2 - -0.0
9.000 13.200

5.5 - -0.0
7.233 12.733

5.9 - -0.0
6.366 12.266

- - -
- -

38.199  

151 ZHANG Xinyi 4.4 - -0.0
8.533 12.933

5.4 - -0.0
6.300 11.700

6.2 - -0.0
8.133 14.333

5.1 - -0.0
7.933 13.033

51.999  

149 ZHOU Yaqin - - -
- -

- - -
- -

6.8 - -0.0
8.433 15.233

5.5 - -0.1
7.733 13.133

28.366  

2 JPN - Japan 40.398 40.132 41.699 40.732 162.961 Q

168 NAKAMURA Haruka 4.2 - -0.0
8.633 12.833

5.7 - -0.0
7.966 13.666

6.1 - -0.0
8.133 14.233

5.5 - -0.0
7.833 13.333

54.065  

165 KISHI Rina 4.2 - -0.0
8.966 13.166

5.4 - -0.0
8.066 13.466

5.5 - -0.0
8.100 13.600

- - -
- DNS

40.232  

166 SUGIHARA Aiko 4.6 - -0.0
9.166 13.766

5.1 - -0.0
7.900 13.000

6.0 - -0.0
7.866 13.866

5.8 - -0.0
8.333 14.133

54.765  

167 KAWAKAMI Saki 4.6 - -0.0
8.866 13.466

5.3 - -0.0
7.700 13.000

5.1 - -0.0
7.366 12.466

5.1 - -0.0
8.166 13.266

52.198  

3 KOR - Korea 38.866 36.399 39.866 39.199 154.330 Q

179 LEE Yunseo - - -
- -

4.9 - -0.0
7.633 12.533

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

12.533  

175 PARK Nayoung 4.2 - -0.0
8.800 13.000

4.7 - -0.0
7.600 12.300

5.3 - -0.0
7.500 12.800

4.9 - -0.0
8.166 13.066

51.166  

177 EOM Dohyun 4.2 - -0.0
8.700 12.900

5.0 - -0.0
6.566 11.566

6.1 - -0.0
7.533 13.633

5.1 - -0.0
7.666 12.766

50.865  

213 LIM Sumin 4.2 - -0.0
8.766 12.966

4.6 - -0.0
6.333 10.933

5.4 - -0.0
6.700 12.100

5.0 - -0.0
8.033 13.033

49.032  

178 HWANG Seohyun 3.4 - -0.0
7.566 10.966

- - -
- -

6.3 - -0.0
7.133 13.433

5.1 - -0.0
8.000 13.100

37.499  

4 TPE - Chinese Taipei 37.932 36.366 38.866 35.632 148.796 Q

198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene 4.2 - -0.0
8.766 12.966

5.2 - -0.0
8.200 13.400

5.2 - -0.0
8.300 13.500

4.8 - -0.1
7.933 12.633

52.499  

200 TING Hua-Tien 3.4 - -0.0
8.366 11.766

4.1 - -0.0
7.700 11.800

4.5 - -0.0
7.733 12.233

4.0 - -0.0
7.100 11.100

46.899  

202 LIN Yi-Chen 3.6 - -0.0
8.500 12.100

4.0 - -0.0
7.166 11.166

5.2 - -0.0
7.200 12.400

4.5 - -0.0
6.966 11.466

47.132  

199 LAI Pin-Ju - - -
- -

4.1 - -0.0
6.333 10.433

5.2 - -0.0
7.766 12.966

3.8 - -0.0
7.733 11.533

34.932  

201 WU Sing-Fen 4.4 - -0.0
8.466 12.866

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

12.866  

5 MAS - Malaysia 36.966 33.132 38.566 36.399 145.063 Q

180 YEOH Li Wen Rachel - - -
- -

5.2 - -0.0
6.166 11.366

5.0 - -0.0
7.566 12.566

- - -
- DNS

23.932  

182 YEAP Kang Xian 4.2 - -0.0
8.533 12.733

4.5 - -0.0
6.800 11.300

5.3 - -0.0
7.800 13.100

4.9 - -0.0
7.400 12.300

49.433  

181 TEH Zi Qi Cadence 3.8 - -0.0
8.400 12.200

4.4 - -0.0
6.066 10.466

5.8 - -0.0
7.100 12.900

4.4 - -0.0
7.666 12.066

47.632  

183 KHALID Zarith Imaan 3.4 - -0.0
8.633 12.033

- - -
- DNS

4.9 - -0.0
6.166 11.066

4.5 - -0.3
7.833 12.033

35.132  

6 KAZ - Kazakhstan 37.432 32.232 37.233 37.632 144.529 Q

169 KURBANOVA Aida - - -
- -

4.2 - -0.0
7.333 11.533

5.1 - -0.0
7.633 12.733

4.9 - -0.4
7.466 11.966

36.232  
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Result REVISED
13 Jun 10:3512 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Team) - Qualification

Rnk NOC Total

172 YEZHOVA Evelina 4.2 - -0.1
8.366 12.466

4.5 - -0.0
6.866 11.366

4.9 - -0.0
7.800 12.700

5.0 - -0.0
7.366 12.366

48.898  

171 LEBEDEVA Arina 3.6 - -0.0
8.600 12.200

4.2 - -0.0
5.133 9.333

4.1 - -0.0
7.466 11.566

4.9 - -0.0
7.733 12.633

45.732  

173 KAPBASSOVA Medina - - -
- -

0.1 - -8.5
8.766 0.366

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

0.366  

170 YASSINSKAYA Darya 4.0 - -0.0
8.766 12.766

- - -
- -

4.5 - -0.0
7.300 11.800

4.8 - -0.0
7.833 12.633

37.199  

7 SGP - Singapore 37.232 32.566 37.199 36.265 143.262 Q

192 YAP Emma 3.8 - -0.0
8.500 12.300

4.2 - -0.0
7.100 11.300

4.6 - -0.0
7.566 12.166

4.7 - -0.0
7.733 12.433

48.199  

193 HONG Colleen 3.2 - -0.0
8.466 11.666

3.7 - -0.0
7.366 11.066

4.5 - -0.0
8.100 12.600

4.3 - -0.0
6.600 10.900

46.232  

195 TAN Alena 3.8 - -0.0
8.466 12.266

2.9 - -0.0
7.300 10.200

- - -
- -

4.3 - -0.0
7.466 11.766

34.232  

191 YAP Amanda 4.2 - -0.0
8.466 12.666

3.0 - -0.0
6.800 9.800

4.4 - -0.0
8.033 12.433

4.6 - -0.0
7.466 12.066

46.965  

194 GOH Emma - - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.3 - -0.0
7.566 11.866

- - -
- -

11.866  

8 UZB - Uzbekistan 38.232 33.299 35.165 35.665 142.361 Q

206 TURSUNBOEVA Solikha 3.6 - -0.0
8.633 12.233

3.7 - -0.0
7.866 11.566

4.4 - -0.0
7.733 12.133

4.9 - -0.0
7.033 11.933

47.865  

205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

4.1 - -0.0
7.133 11.233

4.8 - -0.0
6.866 11.666

4.9 - -0.1
7.166 11.966

46.831  

207 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu 4.2 - -0.0
8.666 12.866

3.6 - -0.0
6.900 10.500

4.8 - -0.0
6.566 11.366

4.6 - -0.0
7.166 11.766

46.498  

204 CHUSOVITINA Oksana 4.4 - -0.0
8.733 13.133

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

13.133  

9 PHI - Philippines 36.799 25.465 32.365 35.798 130.427

187 GARCIA Haylee 4.2 - -0.0
8.533 12.733

4.5 - -0.0
6.766 11.266

4.5 - -0.0
7.166 11.666

4.4 - -0.0
7.566 11.966

47.631  

186 NYLAND Cadyn Nicole 3.6 - -0.0
8.666 12.266

2.8 - -0.0
5.666 8.466

4.4 - -0.0
6.333 10.733

4.5 - -0.0
7.666 12.166

43.631  

188 ENRIQUEZ Zayanna Ysabel 3.4 - -0.0
8.400 11.800

2.4 - -0.0
3.333 5.733

4.1 - -0.0
5.866 9.966

4.1 - -0.0
7.566 11.666

39.165  

185 SUPNET Lauren - - -
- -

- - -
- DNS

- - -
- DNS

- - -
- DNS

-  

10 IND - India 38.298 24.966 31.832 32.665 127.761

164 TARIYAL  Sneha 3.2 - -0.0
8.433 11.633

2.8 - -0.0
5.933 8.733

4.7 - -0.0
5.633 10.333

3.7 - -0.0
6.666 10.366

41.065  

160 SAMANTA Protistha 4.4 - -0.0
8.466 12.866

3.1 - -0.0
5.300 8.400

4.2 - -0.0
5.800 10.000

4.5 - -0.3
6.666 10.866

42.132  

163 GAYEN  Bidisha 3.6 - -0.0
8.566 12.166

2.6 - -0.0
5.233 7.833

4.5 - -0.0
5.733 10.233

4.7 - -0.0
6.733 11.433

41.665  

161 DAS Ritu - - -
- -

2.5 - -0.0
5.166 7.666

4.8 - -0.0
6.466 11.266

- - -
- -

18.932  

162 NAYAK Pranati 5.2 - -0.3
8.366 13.266

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

13.266  

- VIE - Vietnam 25.499 20.600 20.133 10.866 77.098

208 Tran Doan Quynh Nam 3.6 - -0.3
8.533 11.833

3.4 - -0.0
7.000 10.400

4.9 - -0.0
6.133 11.033

4.6 - -0.1
6.366 10.866

44.132  

211 Huynh Thien Ly - - -
- -

2.6 - -0.0
7.600 10.200

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

10.200  

209 Nguyen Thi Quynh Nhu 5.2 - -0.1
8.566 13.666

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

13.666  
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Result REVISED
13 Jun 10:3512 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Team) - Qualification

Rnk NOC Total

210 Le Vu Nhat Ha - - -
- -

- - -
- -

3.8 - -0.1
5.400 9.100

- - -
- -

9.100  

- KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 23.633 18.832 9.300 10.300 DNF

174 TARABINI Aielen 3.4 - -0.0
8.133 11.533

4.4 - -0.0
6.466 10.866

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

22.399  

215 KRASNOREROVA Anaita 3.6 - -0.0
8.500 12.100

1.4 - -0.0
6.566 7.966

4.0 - -0.0
5.300 9.300

3.6 - -0.0
6.700 10.300

39.666  

- MGL - Mongolia 12.066 11.133 10.933 10.933 DNF

184 GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin 3.6 - -0.0
8.466 12.066

3.9 - -0.0
7.233 11.133

4.7 - -0.0
6.233 10.933

3.7 - -0.0
7.233 10.933

45.065  

- THA - Thailand 12.900 10.633 8.733 11.566 DNF

197 RUECKER Thantida-Sophia 4.2 - -0.0
8.700 12.900

4.5 - -0.0
6.133 10.633

4.7 - -0.0
4.033 8.733

4.7 - -0.0
6.866 11.566

43.832  

- SRI - Sri Lanka 12.233 8.400 10.600 11.466 DNF

196 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi 3.8 - -0.0
8.433 12.233

2.6 - -0.0
5.800 8.400

4.2 - -0.0
6.400 10.600

4.1 - -0.0
7.366 11.466

42.699  

- QAT - Qatar 11.600 - - 10.700 DNF

190 HAMED Salma 3.2 - -0.0
8.400 11.600

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.0 - -0.0
6.700 10.700

22.300  
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Result REVISED
13 Jun 10:3512 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Team) - Final

Rnk NOC Total

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 39.933 40.699 43.299 39.432 163.363

150 ZHANG Yihan 5.2 - -0.0
8.600 13.800

6.4 - -0.0
7.866 14.266

- - -
- -

5.3 - -0.0
7.500 12.800

40.866  

153 QIN Xinyi 4.4 - -0.0
8.500 12.900

5.8 - -0.0
7.900 13.700

5.9 - -0.0
7.833 13.733

5.0 - -0.0
8.266 13.266

53.599  

152 ZHANG Kexin 4.2 - -0.0
9.000 13.200

5.5 - -0.0
7.233 12.733

5.9 - -0.0
6.366 12.266

- - -
- -

38.199  

151 ZHANG Xinyi 4.4 - -0.0
8.533 12.933

5.4 - -0.0
6.300 11.700

6.2 - -0.0
8.133 14.333

5.1 - -0.0
7.933 13.033

51.999  

149 ZHOU Yaqin - - -
- -

- - -
- -

6.8 - -0.0
8.433 15.233

5.5 - -0.1
7.733 13.133

28.366  

2 JPN - Japan 40.398 40.132 41.699 40.732 162.961

168 NAKAMURA Haruka 4.2 - -0.0
8.633 12.833

5.7 - -0.0
7.966 13.666

6.1 - -0.0
8.133 14.233

5.5 - -0.0
7.833 13.333

54.065  

165 KISHI Rina 4.2 - -0.0
8.966 13.166

5.4 - -0.0
8.066 13.466

5.5 - -0.0
8.100 13.600

- - -
- DNS

40.232  

166 SUGIHARA Aiko 4.6 - -0.0
9.166 13.766

5.1 - -0.0
7.900 13.000

6.0 - -0.0
7.866 13.866

5.8 - -0.0
8.333 14.133

54.765  

167 KAWAKAMI Saki 4.6 - -0.0
8.866 13.466

5.3 - -0.0
7.700 13.000

5.1 - -0.0
7.366 12.466

5.1 - -0.0
8.166 13.266

52.198  

3 KOR - Korea 38.866 36.399 39.866 39.199 154.330

179 LEE Yunseo - - -
- -

4.9 - -0.0
7.633 12.533

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

12.533  

175 PARK Nayoung 4.2 - -0.0
8.800 13.000

4.7 - -0.0
7.600 12.300

5.3 - -0.0
7.500 12.800

4.9 - -0.0
8.166 13.066

51.166  

177 EOM Dohyun 4.2 - -0.0
8.700 12.900

5.0 - -0.0
6.566 11.566

6.1 - -0.0
7.533 13.633

5.1 - -0.0
7.666 12.766

50.865  

213 LIM Sumin 4.2 - -0.0
8.766 12.966

4.6 - -0.0
6.333 10.933

5.4 - -0.0
6.700 12.100

5.0 - -0.0
8.033 13.033

49.032  

178 HWANG Seohyun 3.4 - -0.0
7.566 10.966

- - -
- -

6.3 - -0.0
7.133 13.433

5.1 - -0.0
8.000 13.100

37.499  

4 TPE - Chinese Taipei 37.932 36.366 38.866 35.632 148.796

198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene 4.2 - -0.0
8.766 12.966

5.2 - -0.0
8.200 13.400

5.2 - -0.0
8.300 13.500

4.8 - -0.1
7.933 12.633

52.499  

200 TING Hua-Tien 3.4 - -0.0
8.366 11.766

4.1 - -0.0
7.700 11.800

4.5 - -0.0
7.733 12.233

4.0 - -0.0
7.100 11.100

46.899  

202 LIN Yi-Chen 3.6 - -0.0
8.500 12.100

4.0 - -0.0
7.166 11.166

5.2 - -0.0
7.200 12.400

4.5 - -0.0
6.966 11.466

47.132  

199 LAI Pin-Ju - - -
- -

4.1 - -0.0
6.333 10.433

5.2 - -0.0
7.766 12.966

3.8 - -0.0
7.733 11.533

34.932  

201 WU Sing-Fen 4.4 - -0.0
8.466 12.866

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

12.866  

5 MAS - Malaysia 36.966 33.132 38.566 36.399 145.063

180 YEOH Li Wen Rachel - - -
- -

5.2 - -0.0
6.166 11.366

5.0 - -0.0
7.566 12.566

- - -
- DNS

23.932  

182 YEAP Kang Xian 4.2 - -0.0
8.533 12.733

4.5 - -0.0
6.800 11.300

5.3 - -0.0
7.800 13.100

4.9 - -0.0
7.400 12.300

49.433  

181 TEH Zi Qi Cadence 3.8 - -0.0
8.400 12.200

4.4 - -0.0
6.066 10.466

5.8 - -0.0
7.100 12.900

4.4 - -0.0
7.666 12.066

47.632  

183 KHALID Zarith Imaan 3.4 - -0.0
8.633 12.033

- - -
- DNS

4.9 - -0.0
6.166 11.066

4.5 - -0.3
7.833 12.033

35.132  

6 KAZ - Kazakhstan 37.432 32.232 37.233 37.632 144.529

169 KURBANOVA Aida - - -
- -

4.2 - -0.0
7.333 11.533

5.1 - -0.0
7.633 12.733

4.9 - -0.4
7.466 11.966

36.232  
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Result REVISED
13 Jun 10:3512 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Team) - Final

Rnk NOC Total

172 YEZHOVA Evelina 4.2 - -0.1
8.366 12.466

4.5 - -0.0
6.866 11.366

4.9 - -0.0
7.800 12.700

5.0 - -0.0
7.366 12.366

48.898  

171 LEBEDEVA Arina 3.6 - -0.0
8.600 12.200

4.2 - -0.0
5.133 9.333

4.1 - -0.0
7.466 11.566

4.9 - -0.0
7.733 12.633

45.732  

173 KAPBASSOVA Medina - - -
- -

0.1 - -8.5
8.766 0.366

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

0.366  

170 YASSINSKAYA Darya 4.0 - -0.0
8.766 12.766

- - -
- -

4.5 - -0.0
7.300 11.800

4.8 - -0.0
7.833 12.633

37.199  

7 SGP - Singapore 37.232 32.566 37.199 36.265 143.262

192 YAP Emma 3.8 - -0.0
8.500 12.300

4.2 - -0.0
7.100 11.300

4.6 - -0.0
7.566 12.166

4.7 - -0.0
7.733 12.433

48.199  

193 HONG Colleen 3.2 - -0.0
8.466 11.666

3.7 - -0.0
7.366 11.066

4.5 - -0.0
8.100 12.600

4.3 - -0.0
6.600 10.900

46.232  

195 TAN Alena 3.8 - -0.0
8.466 12.266

2.9 - -0.0
7.300 10.200

- - -
- -

4.3 - -0.0
7.466 11.766

34.232  

191 YAP Amanda 4.2 - -0.0
8.466 12.666

3.0 - -0.0
6.800 9.800

4.4 - -0.0
8.033 12.433

4.6 - -0.0
7.466 12.066

46.965  

194 GOH Emma - - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.3 - -0.0
7.566 11.866

- - -
- -

11.866  

8 UZB - Uzbekistan 38.232 33.299 35.165 35.665 142.361

206 TURSUNBOEVA Solikha 3.6 - -0.0
8.633 12.233

3.7 - -0.0
7.866 11.566

4.4 - -0.0
7.733 12.133

4.9 - -0.0
7.033 11.933

47.865  

205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

4.1 - -0.0
7.133 11.233

4.8 - -0.0
6.866 11.666

4.9 - -0.1
7.166 11.966

46.831  

207 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu 4.2 - -0.0
8.666 12.866

3.6 - -0.0
6.900 10.500

4.8 - -0.0
6.566 11.366

4.6 - -0.0
7.166 11.766

46.498  

204 CHUSOVITINA Oksana 4.4 - -0.0
8.733 13.133

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

13.133  
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Result

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Bon Bonus Pen Penalty Q Qualified NR NOC Reserve

DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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Tie Break
Senior WAG (Vault) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC Total
Highest 

Vault
Highest 
E-Score

Highest 
D-Score

10 175 PARK Nayoung KOR 12.683 13.000 8.800 4.2

11 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS 12.683 12.733 8.533 4.2
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Tie Break
Senior WAG (Uneven Bars) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC Total E-Score D-Score

6 166 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 13.000 7.900 5.1

7 167 KAWAKAMI Saki JPN 13.000 7.700 5.3

13 206 TURSUNBOEVA Solikha UZB 11.566 7.866 3.7

14 177 EOM Dohyun KOR 11.566 6.566 5.0

16 172 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ 11.366 6.866 4.5

17 180 YEOH Li Wen Rachel MAS 11.366 6.166 5.2

18 192 YAP Emma SGP 11.300 7.100 4.2

19 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS 11.300 6.800 4.5

27 159 PRAKOSO Alarice Mallice INA 10.633 8.033 2.6

28 197 RUECKER Thantida-Sophia THA 10.633 6.133 4.5

33 155 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG 10.400 7.600 2.8

34 208 Tran Doan Quynh Nam VIE 10.400 7.000 3.4

35 211 Huynh Thien Ly VIE 10.200 7.600 2.6

36 195 TAN Alena SGP 10.200 7.300 2.9

42 196 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI 8.400 5.800 2.6

43 160 SAMANTA Protistha IND 8.400 5.300 3.1

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
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Tie Break
Senior WAG (Balance Beam) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC Total E-Score D-Score

30 187 GARCIA Haylee PHI 11.666 7.166 4.5

31 205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon UZB 11.666 6.866 4.8
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Tie Break
Senior WAG (Floor Exercise) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC Total E-Score D-Score

3 153 QIN Xinyi CHN 13.266 8.266 5.0

4 167 KAWAKAMI Saki JPN 13.266 8.166 5.1

8 213 LIM Sumin KOR 13.033 8.033 5.0

9 151 ZHANG Xinyi CHN 13.033 7.933 5.1

12 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 12.633 7.933 4.8

13 170 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 12.633 7.833 4.8

14 171 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ 12.633 7.733 4.9

18 156 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG 12.200 7.700 4.5

19 155 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne HKG 12.200 7.600 4.6

22 181 TEH Zi Qi Cadence MAS 12.066 7.666 4.4

23 191 YAP Amanda SGP 12.066 7.466 4.6

25 187 GARCIA Haylee PHI 11.966 7.566 4.4

26 169 KURBANOVA Aida KAZ 11.966 7.466 4.9

27 205 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon UZB 11.966 7.166 4.9

29 195 TAN Alena SGP 11.766 7.466 4.3

30 207 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu UZB 11.766 7.166 4.6

34 196 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI 11.466 7.366 4.1

35 202 LIN Yi-Chen TPE 11.466 6.966 4.5

42 160 SAMANTA Protistha IND 10.866 6.666 4.5

43 208 Tran Doan Quynh Nam VIE 10.866 6.366 4.6
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Tie Break

Note:

Tie break rules: Apparatus

1. The gymnast with the highest E-score prevails

2. The gymnast with the highest D-score prevails

3. If the tie remains, the gymnasts will share the same ranking

Tie break rules: Vault

1. The gymnast with the highest score of the two (2) vaults before the average for the final score prevails

2. The gymnast with the highest E-score of either vault performed prevails

3. The gymnast with the highest D-score of either vault performed prevails

4. If the tie remains, the gymnasts will share the same ranking

Tie break rules: All-Around

1. The gymnast with the highest sum of the final apparatus scores obtained prevails (i.e. by adding the total of the 5, and if needed 4, 3, 2, 1 highest 
final apparatus scores for men and the total of the 3, and if needed 2, 1 highest final apparatus scores for women

2. If the tie remains, the gymnast with the highest total E-score by adding all apparatus prevails

3. If the tie remains, the gymnast with the highest total D-score by adding all apparatus prevails

4. If the tie remains, the gymnasts will share the same ranking.

Tie break rules: Team

1. The team with the highest sum of the team apparatus counting scores obtained prevails (i.e.by adding the total of the 5, and if needed 4, 3, 2, 1 
highest apparatus team scores for men and the total of the 3, and if needed 2, 1 highest apparatus team scores for women).

2. If the tie remains, the teams will share the same ranking.
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Medallists
Senior WAG (All-Around)

Medal Name NOC

GOLD SUGIHARA Aiko JPN - Japan

SILVER NAKAMURA Haruka JPN - Japan

BRONZE QIN Xinyi CHN - People's Republic of China

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
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Medallists
Senior WAG (Team)

Medal NOC Name

GOLD CHN - People's Republic of China ZHOU Yaqin

ZHANG Yihan

ZHANG Xinyi

ZHANG Kexin

QIN Xinyi

JIN Xiaoxuan (R)

SILVER JPN - Japan KISHI Rina

SUGIHARA Aiko

KAWAKAMI Saki

NAKAMURA Haruka

BRONZE KOR - Korea PARK Nayoung

SHIN Solyi (R)

EOM Dohyun

HWANG Seohyun

LEE Yunseo

LIM Sumin
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Medallists

Legend:

R Reserve Gymnast
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Start List REVISED
14 Jun 14:35Senior WAG - Final

Vault
14 Jun 2025 - Start Time 15:00

# BIB Name NOC

01 150 ZHANG Yihan CHN *

02 197 RUECKER Thantida-Sophia THA *

03 209 Nguyen Thi Quynh Nhu VIE *

04 172 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ *

05 162 NAYAK Pranati IND *

06 207 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu UZB *

07 204 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB *

08 160 SAMANTA Protistha IND *

R1 175 PARK Nayoung KOR *

R2 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS *

Uneven Bars
14 Jun 2025 - Start Time 15:30

# BIB Name NOC

01 200 TING Hua-Tien TPE

02 179 LEE Yunseo KOR

03 150 ZHANG Yihan CHN

04 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE

05 153 QIN Xinyi CHN

06 165 KISHI Rina JPN

07 175 PARK Nayoung KOR

08 168 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN

R1 206 TURSUNBOEVA Solikha UZB

R2 169 KURBANOVA Aida KAZ

R3 172 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ

Balnace Beam
15 Jun 2025 - Start Time 15:00

# BIB Name NOC

01 168 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN

02 178 HWANG Seohyun KOR

03 149 ZHOU Yaqin CHN

04 151 ZHANG Xinyi CHN

05 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE

06 177 EOM Dohyun KOR

07 166 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN

08 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS

R1 199 LAI Pin-Ju TPE

R2 181 TEH Zi Qi Cadence MAS

R3 169 KURBANOVA Aida KAZ

Floor Exercise
15 Jun 2025 - Start Time 15:30

# BIB Name NOC

01 170 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ

02 178 HWANG Seohyun KOR

03 153 QIN Xinyi CHN

04 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE

05 166 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN

06 149 ZHOU Yaqin CHN

07 168 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN

08 175 PARK Nayoung KOR

R1 171 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ

R2 192 YAP Emma SGP

R3 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS
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Judge Assignments
Senior WAG - Final

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC

SUPERIOR JURY RADIYE ZINAL KIZILGUN AGU

Vault
Function Name NOC

AS ORTEGA Jasmin AGU

D1 KIM Jihye KOR

D2 SOO Seck Foong MAS

E1 KUWABARA Kana JPN

E2 BUTARBUTAR Eva Novalina INA

E3 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya SRI

E4 LIDDICK Peggy USA

E5 CHIANG Li-Yu TPE

L ENKHBAYAR Orgilmaa MGL

Uneven Bars
Function Name NOC

AS KOSCHECHKINA Stella AGU

D1 YU Xuan CHN

D2 JONES Desiree AUS

E1 AUSSAWATMETEYANON Phantira THA

E2 DE GUZMAN Cintamoni PHI

E3 CHIA Hsim Yi SGP

E4 SOO Seck Foong MAS

E5 ILGAR Yeliz TUR

T KULKARNI Sharvari Nachiket IND

Balance Beam
Function Name NOC

AS SHIRAKAWA Chihiro AGU

D1 CHUO Tsui-Hua TPE

D2 BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ

E1 JONES Desiree AUS

E2 KIOSYA Oksana UZB

E3 ILGAR Yeliz TUR

E4 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya SRI

E5 CHU Ho Yan Donia HKG

T1 BUTARBUTAR Eva Novalina INA

T2 PODDER Arundhoti IND

Floor Exercise
Function Name NOC

AS AMER Rima AGU

D1 KIOSYA Oksana UZB

D2 ILGAR Yeliz TUR

E1 NG Yan Yin HKG

E2 ENKHBAYAR Orgilmaa MGL

E3 KULKARNI Sharvari Nachiket IND

E4 CO Linzi Jane PHI

E5 LIDDICK Peggy USA

L1 JONES Desiree AUS

L2 BUTARBUTAR Eva Novalina INA

T AUSSAWATMETEYANON Phantira THA

Reserves
Function Name NOC

R1 JONES Desiree AUS

R2 LIDDICK Peggy USA

R3 GONZALES Maria Angela Rosairo PHI

R4 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya SRI

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-23 23:21 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System

Page 1/1



Result
14 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Vault) - Final

Rnk Bib Name NOC  D E Bon Pen Score Total

1 150 ZHANG Yihan CHN VT1
VT2

5.2
4.0

8.833
8.866

-
-

0.0
0.0

14.033
12.866

13.650
(+0.2)

2 209 Nguyen Thi Quynh Nhu VIE VT1
VT2

5.2
4.0

8.800
8.766

-
-

0.0
0.0

14.000
12.766

13.583
(+0.2)

3 162 NAYAK Pranati IND VT1
VT2

5.2
4.4

8.466
8.466

-
-

0.0
0.0

13.666
12.866

13.466
(+0.2)

4 160 SAMANTA Protistha IND VT1
VT2

4.4
4.0

8.366
8.866

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.766
12.866

13.016
(+0.2)

5 197 RUECKER Thantida-Sophia THA VT1
VT2

4.2
4.0

8.733
8.500

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.933
12.500

12.917
(+0.2)

6 207 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu UZB VT1
VT2

4.2
4.0

8.500
8.666

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.700
12.666

12.883
(+0.2)

7 172 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ VT1
VT2

4.2
4.0

8.433
8.700

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.633
12.700

12.866
(+0.2)

- 204 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB VT1
VT2

4.4
-

8.133
-

-
-

0.1
-

12.433
DNS

DNF
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Result
14 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Uneven Bars) - Final

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

1 153 QIN Xinyi CHN 5.8 7.833 - 0.0 13.633

2 168 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN 6.1 7.500 - 0.0 13.600

3 150 ZHANG Yihan CHN 6.2 7.066 - 0.0 13.266

4 165 KISHI Rina JPN 5.4 7.833 - 0.0 13.233

5 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 5.1 8.100 - 0.0 13.200

6 179 LEE Yunseo KOR 5.4 7.700 - 0.0 13.100

7 175 PARK Nayoung KOR 4.7 7.866 - 0.0 12.566

8 200 TING Hua-Tien TPE 4.1 8.133 - 0.0 12.233

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-23 23:21 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System
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Result
15 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Balance Beam) - Final

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

1 178 HWANG Seohyun KOR 6.3 8.333 - 0.0 14.633

2 166 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 6.0 8.166 - 0.0 14.166

3 149 ZHOU Yaqin CHN 6.2 8.066 - 0.1 14.166

4 168 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN 6.1 7.766 - 0.0 13.866

5 177 EOM Dohyun KOR 6.0 7.533 - 0.0 13.533

6 182 YEAP Kang Xian MAS 5.5 7.733 - 0.0 13.233

7 151 ZHANG Xinyi CHN 6.0 7.200 - 0.0 13.200

8 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 4.8 7.133 - 0.0 11.933

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-23 23:21 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System
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Result
15 Jun 2025 Senior WAG (Floor Exercise) - Final

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

1 149 ZHOU Yaqin CHN 5.5 8.233 - 0.0 13.733

2 166 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 5.8 7.866 - 0.0 13.666

3 168 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN 5.5 7.633 - 0.0 13.133

4 175 PARK Nayoung KOR 4.8 8.100 - 0.0 12.900

5 178 HWANG Seohyun KOR 4.9 7.933 - 0.0 12.833

6 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 5.0 7.900 - 0.1 12.800

7 153 QIN Xinyi CHN 5.0 7.800 - 0.0 12.800

8 170 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4.8 6.900 - 0.1 11.600

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-23 23:21 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System
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Result

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Bon Bonus Pen Penalty Q Qualified NR NOC Reserve

DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-23 23:21 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System
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Tie Break
Senior WAG (Balance Beam) - Final

Rnk Bib Name NOC Total E-Score D-Score

2 166 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 14.166 8.166 6.0

3 149 ZHOU Yaqin CHN 14.166 8.066 6.2

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-20 16:23 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System

Page 1/3



Tie Break
Senior WAG (Floor Exercise) - Final

Rnk Bib Name NOC Total E-Score D-Score

6 198 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 12.800 7.900 5.0

7 153 QIN Xinyi CHN 12.800 7.800 5.0

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-20 16:23 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System
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Tie Break

Note:

Tie break rules: Apparatus

1. The gymnast with the highest E-score prevails

2. The gymnast with the highest D-score prevails

3. If the tie remains, the gymnasts will share the same ranking

Tie break rules: Vault

1. The gymnast with the highest score of the two (2) vaults before the average for the final score prevails

2. The gymnast with the highest E-score of either vault performed prevails

3. The gymnast with the highest D-score of either vault performed prevails

4. If the tie remains, the gymnasts will share the same ranking

Tie break rules: All-Around

1. The gymnast with the highest sum of the final apparatus scores obtained prevails (i.e. by adding the total of the 5, and if needed 4, 3, 2, 1 highest 
final apparatus scores for men and the total of the 3, and if needed 2, 1 highest final apparatus scores for women

2. If the tie remains, the gymnast with the highest total E-score by adding all apparatus prevails

3. If the tie remains, the gymnast with the highest total D-score by adding all apparatus prevails

4. If the tie remains, the gymnasts will share the same ranking.

Tie break rules: Team

1. The team with the highest sum of the team apparatus counting scores obtained prevails (i.e.by adding the total of the 5, and if needed 4, 3, 2, 1 
highest apparatus team scores for men and the total of the 3, and if needed 2, 1 highest apparatus team scores for women).

2. If the tie remains, the teams will share the same ranking.

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-20 16:23 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System
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Medallists
Senior WAG (Vault)

Medal Name NOC

GOLD ZHANG Yihan CHN - People's Republic of China

SILVER Nguyen Thi Quynh Nhu VIE - Vietnam

BRONZE NAYAK Pranati IND - India

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-20 16:23 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System
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Medallists
Senior WAG (Uneven Bars)

Medal Name NOC

GOLD QIN Xinyi CHN - People's Republic of China

SILVER NAKAMURA Haruka JPN - Japan

BRONZE ZHANG Yihan CHN - People's Republic of China

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-20 16:23 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System
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Medallists
Senior WAG (Balance Beam)

Medal Name NOC

GOLD HWANG Seohyun KOR - Korea

SILVER SUGIHARA Aiko JPN - Japan

BRONZE ZHOU Yaqin CHN - People's Republic of China

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-20 16:23 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System
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Medallists
Senior WAG (Floor Exercise)

Medal Name NOC

GOLD ZHOU Yaqin CHN - People's Republic of China

SILVER SUGIHARA Aiko JPN - Japan

BRONZE NAKAMURA Haruka JPN - Japan

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-20 16:23 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System
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Medallists

Legend:

R Reserve Gymnast

12th Senior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-20 16:23 GYMSCORE
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Page 5/5



(Media)



Competition Schedule
 

Time Event

13 Jun 2025

10:00 - 11:20 Junior WAG Qualification - Subdivision 1

12:20 - 13:40 Junior WAG Qualification - Subdivision 2

14:40 - 16:00 Junior WAG Qualification - Subdivision 3

16:10 - 16:40 Junior WAG Award Ceremony - All-Around / Team

15 Jun 2025

10:00 - 12:00 Junior WAG Final - Apparatus

16:40 - 17:00 Junior WAG Award Ceremony - Apparatus

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-22 12:14 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System
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Medal Standings
 

Rnk NOC GOLD SILVER BRONZE Total Rank by Total

1 JPN - Japan 7 4 11 1

2 KOR - South Korea 1 1 4

3 HKG - Hong Kong, China 2 2 2

3 PHI - Philippines 2 2 2

5 MGL - Mongolia 1 1 4

5 TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1 4

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-20 17:19 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System
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Entry List by Bib Number
Junior WAG

NOC Name FIG License Number Bib Date of Birth

HKG CHAN Ila Zadie 61883 101 2010

HKG WONG Tim Ching Kiana 61884 102 2010

HKG LAI Hiu Ching 61881 103 2010

HKG LAU Ka Ching Karen 64424 104 2011

HKG RAY Tsz Ching 64423 105 2011

IND DEBNATH Sreeparna 66350 106 2011

IND DALVI Sakshi Shailesh 66349 107 2011

IND JHANKAAR Pritti 66348 108 2010

IND SANI Tora 66351 109 2011

IND NEGI Avantika 66347 110 2011

JOR KHAROUBA Hiam 65854 111 2011

JPN MUNETA Rinon 62742 112 2010

JPN TOGO Nanami 66134 113 2011

JPN SARADA Ayu 66115 114 2010

JPN TOBI Minami 66133 115 2010

KAZ KENZHEKHAN Marzhan 66023 116 2011

KAZ TOKTAROVA Albina 66024 117 2011

KAZ DOSPOLOVA Kamila 66025 118 2011

KAZ MUKHAN Elina 66026 119 2011

KAZ MAULITKANOVA Kaussar 62684 120 2010

KGZ MANIIAZOVA Niiara 62186 122 2010

KOR SONG Chaeyeon 66293 123 2010

KOR LEE Seyeon 66292 124 2011

KOR LEE Hyejin 66372 125 2011

KOR PARK Hyeran 66371 126 2010

KOR TAK Somin 66331 127 2011

MGL Shinebayar Sophie 65917 128 2011

MYA PAN EI PHYU 66321 129 2010

PHI ANTONE Elisabeth 66171 130 2010

PHI ESLIZA Cielo Andrea 66120 131 2010

PHI BONDOC Maxine Amira 66122 132 2011

PHI TAYAG Sabina Estelle 66123 133 2010

PHI NADRES Tallula Adrienna Rose 66094 134 2010

QAT Attia Lojine 61807 135 2010

SGP PHOON Charlotte 66088 136 2010

SGP LIN Ariel 63245 137 2010

SRI Boyagodage  Dinugi Bihansa Karunaratne 61664 138 2010

TPE CHOU Mei 66072 139 2011

TPE TSAI Ai-Shiuan 63635 140 2010

TPE CHEN Luo-Zhen 65551 141 2011

TPE LIN Pei-Han 65554 142 2011

TPE LEE Po-Hsin 65552 143 2011

UZB Abdukadirova Asliyakhon 66077 144 2011

UZB Chernobrovkina Yaroslava 66076 145 2011

UZB Gaynulina Milana 61648 146 2010

VIE Luong Ngoc Ha 66179 147 2011

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-22 12:14 GYMSCORE
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Entry List by Bib Number
Junior WAG

NOC Name FIG License Number Bib Date of Birth

KOR IN Jeongwon 66332 148 2011

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-22 12:14 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System
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Start List
Junior WAG - Qualification

13 Jun 2025 SUB. 1/3 -ROT. 1/4 Start Time 10:00

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon UZB *

02 145 Chernobrovkina Yaroslava UZB *

03 146 Gaynulina Milana UZB *

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 137 LIN Ariel SGP

02 136 PHOON Charlotte SGP

03 129 PAN EI PHYU MYA

04 135 Attia Lojine QAT

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 109 SANI Tora IND

02 106 DEBNATH Sreeparna IND

03 107 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh IND

04 110 NEGI Avantika IND

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 141 CHEN Luo-Zhen TPE

02 139 CHOU Mei TPE

03 140 TSAI Ai-Shiuan TPE

04 142 LIN Pei-Han TPE

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-22 12:15 GYMSCORE
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Start List
Junior WAG - Qualification

13 Jun 2025 SUB. 1/3 -ROT. 2/4 Start Time 10:20

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 143 LEE Po-Hsin TPE *

02 139 CHOU Mei TPE

03 142 LIN Pei-Han TPE *

04 140 TSAI Ai-Shiuan TPE *

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon UZB

02 145 Chernobrovkina Yaroslava UZB

03 146 Gaynulina Milana UZB

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 136 PHOON Charlotte SGP

02 137 LIN Ariel SGP

03 129 PAN EI PHYU MYA

04 135 Attia Lojine QAT

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 106 DEBNATH Sreeparna IND

02 107 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh IND

03 110 NEGI Avantika IND

04 109 SANI Tora IND

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025
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Start List
Junior WAG - Qualification

13 Jun 2025 SUB. 1/3 -ROT. 3/4 Start Time 10:40

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 109 SANI Tora IND *

02 110 NEGI Avantika IND

03 107 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh IND *

04 106 DEBNATH Sreeparna IND *

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 142 LIN Pei-Han TPE

02 139 CHOU Mei TPE

03 141 CHEN Luo-Zhen TPE

04 140 TSAI Ai-Shiuan TPE

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon UZB

02 146 Gaynulina Milana UZB

03 145 Chernobrovkina Yaroslava UZB

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 137 LIN Ariel SGP

02 136 PHOON Charlotte SGP

03 129 PAN EI PHYU MYA

04 135 Attia Lojine QAT

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025
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Start List
Junior WAG - Qualification

13 Jun 2025 SUB. 1/3 -ROT. 4/4 Start Time 11:00

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 136 PHOON Charlotte SGP *

02 137 LIN Ariel SGP *

03 129 PAN EI PHYU MYA *

04 135 Attia Lojine QAT *

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 110 NEGI Avantika IND

02 107 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh IND

03 106 DEBNATH Sreeparna IND

04 109 SANI Tora IND

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 142 LIN Pei-Han TPE

02 141 CHEN Luo-Zhen TPE

03 139 CHOU Mei TPE

04 140 TSAI Ai-Shiuan TPE

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 146 Gaynulina Milana UZB

02 145 Chernobrovkina Yaroslava UZB

03 144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon UZB

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025
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Start List
Junior WAG - Qualification

13 Jun 2025 SUB. 2/3 -ROT. 1/4 Start Time 12:20

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 138 Boyagodage  Dinugi Bihansa 
Karunaratne

SRI

02 122 MANIIAZOVA Niiara KGZ

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI

02 132 BONDOC Maxine Amira PHI

03 131 ESLIZA Cielo Andrea PHI

04 134 NADRES Tallula Adrienna Rose PHI

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 112 MUNETA Rinon JPN

02 113 TOGO Nanami JPN

03 114 SARADA Ayu JPN

04 115 TOBI Minami JPN

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 120 MAULITKANOVA Kaussar KAZ

02 119 MUKHAN Elina KAZ

03 118 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ

04 117 TOKTAROVA Albina KAZ

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025
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Start List
Junior WAG - Qualification

13 Jun 2025 SUB. 2/3 -ROT. 2/4 Start Time 12:40

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 119 MUKHAN Elina KAZ *

02 118 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ *

03 120 MAULITKANOVA Kaussar KAZ

04 117 TOKTAROVA Albina KAZ *

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 138 Boyagodage  Dinugi Bihansa 
Karunaratne

SRI

02 122 MANIIAZOVA Niiara KGZ

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 133 TAYAG Sabina Estelle PHI

02 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI

03 132 BONDOC Maxine Amira PHI

04 131 ESLIZA Cielo Andrea PHI

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 114 SARADA Ayu JPN

02 112 MUNETA Rinon JPN

03 113 TOGO Nanami JPN

04 115 TOBI Minami JPN

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025
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Start List
Junior WAG - Qualification

13 Jun 2025 SUB. 2/3 -ROT. 3/4 Start Time 13:00

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 113 TOGO Nanami JPN *

02 114 SARADA Ayu JPN *

03 112 MUNETA Rinon JPN *

04 115 TOBI Minami JPN *

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 116 KENZHEKHAN Marzhan KAZ

02 118 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ

03 117 TOKTAROVA Albina KAZ

04 119 MUKHAN Elina KAZ

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 138 Boyagodage  Dinugi Bihansa 
Karunaratne

SRI

02 122 MANIIAZOVA Niiara KGZ

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI

02 131 ESLIZA Cielo Andrea PHI

03 133 TAYAG Sabina Estelle PHI

04 132 BONDOC Maxine Amira PHI

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-22 12:15 GYMSCORE
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Start List
Junior WAG - Qualification

13 Jun 2025 SUB. 2/3 -ROT. 4/4 Start Time 13:20

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI *

02 131 ESLIZA Cielo Andrea PHI *

03 134 NADRES Tallula Adrienna Rose PHI *

04 132 BONDOC Maxine Amira PHI

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 113 TOGO Nanami JPN

02 115 TOBI Minami JPN

03 114 SARADA Ayu JPN

04 112 MUNETA Rinon JPN

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 118 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ

02 117 TOKTAROVA Albina KAZ

03 116 KENZHEKHAN Marzhan KAZ

04 119 MUKHAN Elina KAZ

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 138 Boyagodage  Dinugi Bihansa 
Karunaratne

SRI

02 122 MANIIAZOVA Niiara KGZ

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025
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Start List
Junior WAG - Qualification

13 Jun 2025 SUB. 3/3 -ROT. 1/4 Start Time 14:40

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 147 Luong Ngoc Ha VIE *

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 127 TAK Somin KOR

02 125 LEE Hyejin KOR

03 123 SONG Chaeyeon KOR

04 126 PARK Hyeran KOR

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 111 KHAROUBA Hiam JOR

02 128 Shinebayar Sophie MGL

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 105 RAY Tsz Ching HKG

02 101 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG

03 103 LAI Hiu Ching HKG

04 102 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025
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Start List
Junior WAG - Qualification

13 Jun 2025 SUB. 3/3 -ROT. 2/4 Start Time 15:00

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 104 LAU Ka Ching Karen HKG *

02 102 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG *

03 101 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG *

04 103 LAI Hiu Ching HKG *

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 147 Luong Ngoc Ha VIE

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 125 LEE Hyejin KOR

02 123 SONG Chaeyeon KOR

03 124 LEE Seyeon KOR

04 127 TAK Somin KOR

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 128 Shinebayar Sophie MGL

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea
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Start List
Junior WAG - Qualification

13 Jun 2025 SUB. 3/3 -ROT. 3/4 Start Time 15:20

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 128 Shinebayar Sophie MGL

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 103 LAI Hiu Ching HKG

02 102 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG

03 105 RAY Tsz Ching HKG

04 101 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 147 Luong Ngoc Ha VIE

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 126 PARK Hyeran KOR

02 127 TAK Somin KOR

03 123 SONG Chaeyeon KOR

04 125 LEE Hyejin KOR

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025
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Start List
Junior WAG - Qualification

13 Jun 2025 SUB. 3/3 -ROT. 4/4 Start Time 15:40

Vault

# BIB Name NOC

01 126 PARK Hyeran KOR *

02 123 SONG Chaeyeon KOR *

03 127 TAK Somin KOR *

04 125 LEE Hyejin KOR

Uneven Bars

# BIB Name NOC

01 111 KHAROUBA Hiam JOR

02 128 Shinebayar Sophie MGL

Balance Beam

# BIB Name NOC

01 102 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG

02 105 RAY Tsz Ching HKG

03 101 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG

04 103 LAI Hiu Ching HKG

Floor Exercise

# BIB Name NOC

01 147 Luong Ngoc Ha VIE

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
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Judge Assignments
Junior WAG - Qualification

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC

SUPERIOR JURY RADIYE ZINAL KIZILGUN AGU

Vault
Function Name NOC

AS ORTEGA Jasmin AGU

D1 KIM Jihye KOR

D2 SOO Seck Foong MAS

E1 NGUYEN THI THANH Thuy VIE

E2 CHIA Hsim Yi SGP

E3 CHU Ho Yan Donia HKG

E4 WANG Yaping CHN

E5 KULKARNI Sharvari Nachiket IND

L BUTARBUTAR Eva Novalina INA

Uneven Bars
Function Name NOC

AS KOSCHECHKINA Stella AGU

D1 YU Xuan CHN

D2 JONES Desiree AUS

E1 LIDDICK Peggy USA

E2 DE GUZMAN Cintamoni PHI

E3 YOON Jiwun KOR

E4 YANG Xiaoyun SGP

E5 KUWABARA Kana JPN

T CHIANG Li-Yu TPE

Balance Beam
Function Name NOC

AS SHIRAKAWA Chihiro AGU

D1 CHUO Tsui-Hua TPE

D2 BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ

E1 ENKHBAYAR Orgilmaa MGL

E2 ALBUAINAIN Abeer QAT

E3 PODDER Arundhoti IND

E4 GONZALES Maria Angela Rosairo PHI

E5 AUSSAWATMETEYANON Phantira THA

T1 KANG Inha KOR

T2 CHEN Hsin-Hui TPE

Floor Exercise
Function Name NOC

AS AMER Rima AGU

D1 KIOSYA Oksana UZB

D2 ILGAR Yeliz TUR

E1 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya SRI

E2 GONCHARUK Olga KAZ

E3 OKAWA Yumiko JPN

E4 NG Yan Yin HKG

E5 LAN Hsueh-Hua TPE

L1 CO Linzi Jane PHI

L2 JOUNG Aili KOR

T KIM Hye Hwa KOR

Reserves
Function Name NOC

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea
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Result
13 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (Vault-1) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

1 115 TOBI Minami JPN 4.4 8.733 - 0.0 13.133

2 114 SARADA Ayu JPN 4.4 8.700 - 0.0 13.100

3 113 TOGO Nanami JPN 4.2 8.766 - 0.0 12.966

4 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI 4.2 8.666 - 0.1 12.766

5 126 PARK Hyeran KOR 4.2 8.366 - 0.0 12.566

6 127 TAK Somin KOR 4.2 8.333 - 0.0 12.533

6 123 SONG Chaeyeon KOR 4.2 8.333 - 0.0 12.533

8 142 LIN Pei-Han TPE 3.6 8.866 - 0.0 12.466

9 103 LAI Hiu Ching HKG 3.6 8.766 - 0.0 12.366

10 129 PAN EI PHYU MYA 3.4 8.733 - 0.0 12.133

11 146 Gaynulina Milana UZB 3.6 8.500 - 0.0 12.100

12 143 LEE Po-Hsin TPE 3.4 8.666 - 0.0 12.066

13 101 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG 3.4 8.633 - 0.0 12.033

13 104 LAU Ka Ching Karen HKG 3.4 8.633 - 0.0 12.033

13 120 MAULITKANOVA Kaussar KAZ 3.4 8.633 - 0.0 12.033

16 107 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh IND 3.4 8.600 - 0.0 12.000

16 119 MUKHAN Elina KAZ 3.4 8.600 - 0.0 12.000

16 102 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG 3.4 8.600 - 0.0 12.000

19 117 TOKTAROVA Albina KAZ 3.4 8.566 - 0.0 11.966

19 140 TSAI Ai-Shiuan TPE 3.4 8.566 - 0.0 11.966

19 118 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ 3.4 8.566 - 0.0 11.966

22 128 Shinebayar Sophie MGL 3.2 8.733 - 0.0 11.933

23 109 SANI Tora IND 3.4 8.533 - 0.0 11.933

24 144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon UZB 3.4 8.466 - 0.0 11.866

24 106 DEBNATH Sreeparna IND 3.4 8.466 - 0.0 11.866

26 136 PHOON Charlotte SGP 3.2 8.633 - 0.0 11.833

27 145 Chernobrovkina Yaroslava UZB 3.6 8.233 - 0.0 11.833

28 131 ESLIZA Cielo Andrea PHI 3.2 8.533 - 0.0 11.733

29 122 MANIIAZOVA Niiara KGZ 3.4 8.333 - 0.0 11.733

30 139 CHOU Mei TPE 3.4 8.300 - 0.0 11.700

31 134 NADRES Tallula Adrienna Rose PHI 3.4 8.233 - 0.0 11.633

32 147 Luong Ngoc Ha VIE 3.6 7.933 - 0.0 11.533

33 137 LIN Ariel SGP 3.4 8.100 - 0.0 11.500

34 125 LEE Hyejin KOR 3.2 8.233 - 0.0 11.433

35 135 Attia Lojine QAT 3.2 8.166 - 0.0 11.366

36 138 Boyagodage  Dinugi Bihansa 
Karunaratne

SRI 3.4 7.200 - 0.0 10.600

37 110 NEGI Avantika IND 3.4 7.466 - 0.6 10.266

- 132 BONDOC Maxine Amira PHI - - - - DNS
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Result
13 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (Vault) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC  D E Bon Pen Score Total

1 115 TOBI Minami JPN VT1
VT2

4.4
4.8

8.733
8.500

-
-

0.0
0.3

13.133
13.000

13.067 Q

2 114 SARADA Ayu JPN VT1
VT2

4.4
3.8

8.700
8.766

-
-

0.0
0.0

13.100
12.566

12.833 Q

3 113 TOGO Nanami JPN VT1
VT2

4.2
3.6

8.766
8.866

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.966
12.466

12.716 NR

4 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI VT1
VT2

4.2
3.6

8.666
8.466

-
-

0.1
0.0

12.766
12.066

12.416 Q

5 127 TAK Somin KOR VT1
VT2

4.2
3.6

8.333
8.633

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.533
12.233

12.383 Q

6 126 PARK Hyeran KOR VT1
VT2

4.2
3.4

8.366
8.500

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.566
11.900

12.233 Q

7 142 LIN Pei-Han TPE VT1
VT2

3.6
3.4

8.866
8.533

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.466
11.933

12.200 Q

8 123 SONG Chaeyeon KOR VT1
VT2

4.2
3.4

8.333
8.400

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.533
11.800

12.167 NR

9 103 LAI Hiu Ching HKG VT1
VT2

3.6
3.6

8.766
8.600

-
-

0.0
0.3

12.366
11.900

12.133 Q

10 129 PAN EI PHYU MYA VT1
VT2

3.4
3.2

8.733
8.833

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.133
12.033

12.083 Q

11 101 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG VT1
VT2

3.4
3.2

8.633
8.733

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.033
11.933

11.983 R1

12 146 Gaynulina Milana UZB VT1
VT2

3.6
3.4

8.500
8.333

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.100
11.733

11.917 R2

13 107 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh IND VT1
VT2

3.4
3.2

8.600
8.566

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.000
11.766

11.883 R3

14 117 TOKTAROVA Albina KAZ VT1
VT2

3.4
3.2

8.566
8.566

-
-

0.0
0.0

11.966
11.766

11.866

15 119 MUKHAN Elina KAZ VT1
VT2

3.4
3.2

8.600
8.500

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.000
11.700

11.850

16 104 LAU Ka Ching Karen HKG VT1
VT2

3.4
3.2

8.633
8.433

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.033
11.633

11.833

17 102 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG VT1
VT2

3.4
3.2

8.600
8.466

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.000
11.666

11.833

18 145 Chernobrovkina Yaroslava UZB VT1
VT2

3.6
3.4

8.233
8.433

-
-

0.0
0.0

11.833
11.833

11.833

19 109 SANI Tora IND VT1
VT2

3.4
3.2

8.533
8.500

-
-

0.0
0.0

11.933
11.700

11.817

20 140 TSAI Ai-Shiuan TPE VT1
VT2

3.4
3.2

8.566
8.433

-
-

0.0
0.0

11.966
11.633

11.799

21 136 PHOON Charlotte SGP VT1
VT2

3.2
3.4

8.633
8.333

-
-

0.0
0.0

11.833
11.733

11.783

22 147 Luong Ngoc Ha VIE VT1
VT2

3.6
3.4

7.933
8.566

-
-

0.0
0.0

11.533
11.966

11.750

23 144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon UZB VT1
VT2

3.4
3.2

8.466
8.400

-
-

0.0
0.0

11.866
11.600

11.733

24 143 LEE Po-Hsin TPE VT1
VT2

3.4
3.2

8.666
8.433

-
-

0.0
0.3

12.066
11.333

11.700

25 106 DEBNATH Sreeparna IND VT1
VT2

3.4
3.2

8.466
8.166

-
-

0.0
0.0

11.866
11.366

11.616

26 134 NADRES Tallula Adrienna 
Rose

PHI VT1
VT2

3.4
3.2

8.233
8.233

-
-

0.0
0.0

11.633
11.433

11.533

27 131 ESLIZA Cielo Andrea PHI VT1
VT2

3.2
3.6

8.533
7.633

-
-

0.0
0.0

11.733
11.233

11.483
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Result
13 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (Vault) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC  D E Bon Pen Score Total

28 135 Attia Lojine QAT VT1
VT2

3.2
3.4

8.166
8.066

-
-

0.0
0.0

11.366
11.466

11.416

29 118 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ VT1
VT2

3.4
3.6

8.566
7.533

-
-

0.0
0.3

11.966
10.833

11.400

30 137 LIN Ariel SGP VT1
VT2

3.4
2.6

8.100
8.400

-
-

0.0
0.0

11.500
11.000

11.250
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Result
13 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (Uneven Bars) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

1 112 MUNETA Rinon JPN 4.7 7.766 - 0.0 12.466 Q

2 114 SARADA Ayu JPN 4.9 7.200 - 0.0 12.100 Q

3 115 TOBI Minami JPN 5.2 6.833 - 0.0 12.033 NR

4 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI 3.6 7.900 - 0.0 11.500 Q

5 113 TOGO Nanami JPN 4.8 6.266 - 0.0 11.066 NR

6 137 LIN Ariel SGP 2.8 7.600 - 0.0 10.400 Q

7 123 SONG Chaeyeon KOR 4.2 6.100 - 0.0 10.300 Q

8 141 CHEN Luo-Zhen TPE 4.1 6.100 - 0.0 10.200 Q

9 132 BONDOC Maxine Amira PHI 2.5 7.566 - 0.0 10.066 Q

10 110 NEGI Avantika IND 2.0 8.033 - 0.0 10.033 Q

11 145 Chernobrovkina Yaroslava UZB 3.5 6.433 - 0.0 9.933 R1

12 128 Shinebayar Sophie MGL 2.0 7.900 - 0.0 9.900 R2

13 103 LAI Hiu Ching HKG 1.6 8.233 - 0.0 9.833 R3

14 136 PHOON Charlotte SGP 1.5 8.266 - 0.0 9.766

15 116 KENZHEKHAN Marzhan KAZ 2.7 7.066 - 0.0 9.766

16 140 TSAI Ai-Shiuan TPE 4.0 5.600 - 0.0 9.600

17 127 TAK Somin KOR 2.0 7.533 - 0.0 9.533

18 139 CHOU Mei TPE 3.6 5.933 - 0.0 9.533

19 146 Gaynulina Milana UZB 4.5 5.000 - 0.0 9.500

20 126 PARK Hyeran KOR 2.0 7.433 - 0.0 9.433

21 125 LEE Hyejin KOR 4.0 5.433 - 0.0 9.433

22 131 ESLIZA Cielo Andrea PHI 2.5 6.900 - 0.0 9.400

23 142 LIN Pei-Han TPE 2.8 6.566 - 0.0 9.366

24 107 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh IND 1.4 7.866 - 0.0 9.266

25 105 RAY Tsz Ching HKG 1.2 8.033 - 0.0 9.233

26 129 PAN EI PHYU MYA 2.1 7.100 - 0.0 9.200

27 147 Luong Ngoc Ha VIE 2.7 6.333 - 0.0 9.033

28 102 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG 1.1 7.900 - 0.0 9.000

29 101 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG 2.8 6.166 - 0.0 8.966

30 117 TOKTAROVA Albina KAZ 3.3 5.566 - 0.0 8.866

31 122 MANIIAZOVA Niiara KGZ 1.5 7.300 - 0.0 8.800

32 118 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ 3.7 4.966 - 0.0 8.666

33 119 MUKHAN Elina KAZ 2.9 5.466 - 0.0 8.366

34 109 SANI Tora IND 1.1 7.200 - 0.0 8.300

35 144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon UZB 2.1 6.200 - 0.0 8.300

36 134 NADRES Tallula Adrienna Rose PHI 1.1 6.500 - 0.0 7.600

37 106 DEBNATH Sreeparna IND 1.8 5.500 - 0.0 7.300

38 135 Attia Lojine QAT 0.9 5.433 - 0.0 6.333

39 138 Boyagodage  Dinugi Bihansa 
Karunaratne

SRI 1.1 4.200 - 0.0 5.300

40 111 KHAROUBA Hiam JOR 0.6 5.766 - 6.0 0.366

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-23 23:30 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System

Page 4/17



Result
13 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (Balance Beam) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

1 101 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG 4.9 8.333 - 0.0 13.233 Q

2 115 TOBI Minami JPN 4.6 8.500 - 0.0 13.100 Q

3 113 TOGO Nanami JPN 5.2 7.700 - 0.0 12.900 Q

4 144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon UZB 5.0 7.833 - 0.0 12.833 Q

5 102 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG 4.5 8.300 - 0.0 12.800 Q

6 129 PAN EI PHYU MYA 4.5 8.033 - 0.0 12.533 Q

7 123 SONG Chaeyeon KOR 4.3 8.133 - 0.0 12.433 Q

8 114 SARADA Ayu JPN 5.0 7.433 - 0.0 12.433 NR

9 136 PHOON Charlotte SGP 4.2 8.200 - 0.0 12.400 Q

10 103 LAI Hiu Ching HKG 4.3 8.066 - 0.0 12.366 NR

11 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI 4.3 7.933 - 0.0 12.233 R1

12 124 LEE Seyeon KOR 4.4 7.800 - 0.0 12.200 R2

13 128 Shinebayar Sophie MGL 4.7 7.500 - 0.0 12.200 R3

14 147 Luong Ngoc Ha VIE 4.6 7.500 - 0.0 12.100

15 139 CHOU Mei TPE 5.4 6.466 - 0.0 11.866

16 141 CHEN Luo-Zhen TPE 4.2 7.600 - 0.0 11.800

17 140 TSAI Ai-Shiuan TPE 4.4 7.100 - 0.0 11.500

18 137 LIN Ariel SGP 4.8 6.700 - 0.1 11.400

19 116 KENZHEKHAN Marzhan KAZ 4.5 6.866 - 0.0 11.366

20 125 LEE Hyejin KOR 4.3 6.966 - 0.0 11.266

21 119 MUKHAN Elina KAZ 4.1 7.100 - 0.0 11.200

22 142 LIN Pei-Han TPE 4.5 6.600 - 0.0 11.100

23 132 BONDOC Maxine Amira PHI 4.1 6.933 - 0.1 10.933

24 117 TOKTAROVA Albina KAZ 4.4 6.566 - 0.1 10.866

25 145 Chernobrovkina Yaroslava UZB 3.9 6.933 - 0.0 10.833

26 127 TAK Somin KOR 4.7 6.000 - 0.0 10.700

27 146 Gaynulina Milana UZB 4.9 5.800 - 0.0 10.700

28 133 TAYAG Sabina Estelle PHI 4.0 6.666 - 0.0 10.666

29 105 RAY Tsz Ching HKG 4.5 6.133 - 0.0 10.633

30 118 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ 4.7 6.033 - 0.1 10.633

31 109 SANI Tora IND 4.3 6.266 - 0.0 10.566

32 106 DEBNATH Sreeparna IND 4.4 6.033 - 0.0 10.433

33 110 NEGI Avantika IND 4.0 5.900 - 0.0 9.900

34 131 ESLIZA Cielo Andrea PHI 4.3 4.933 - 0.0 9.233

35 107 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh IND 3.4 5.733 - 0.0 9.133

36 122 MANIIAZOVA Niiara KGZ 4.5 4.633 - 0.0 9.133

37 135 Attia Lojine QAT 3.8 4.866 - 0.0 8.666

38 138 Boyagodage  Dinugi Bihansa 
Karunaratne

SRI 3.2 5.033 - 0.0 8.233

39 111 KHAROUBA Hiam JOR 2.6 3.133 - 0.1 5.633

- 112 MUNETA Rinon JPN - - - - DNS
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Result
13 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (Floor Exercise) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

1 113 TOGO Nanami JPN 5.2 7.933 - 0.2 12.933 Q

2 115 TOBI Minami JPN 5.1 7.800 - 0.0 12.900 Q

3 114 SARADA Ayu JPN 5.0 7.833 - 0.0 12.833 NR

4 128 Shinebayar Sophie MGL 4.5 7.766 - 0.0 12.266 Q

5 144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon UZB 4.6 7.600 - 0.0 12.200 Q

6 118 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ 4.5 7.600 - 0.0 12.100 Q

7 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI 4.3 7.766 - 0.0 12.066 Q

8 146 Gaynulina Milana UZB 4.6 7.466 - 0.0 12.066 Q

9 142 LIN Pei-Han TPE 4.4 7.700 - 0.1 12.000 Q

10 139 CHOU Mei TPE 4.5 7.433 - 0.0 11.933 R1

11 103 LAI Hiu Ching HKG 4.4 7.433 - 0.0 11.833 R2

11 126 PARK Hyeran KOR 4.4 7.433 - 0.0 11.833 R2

13 129 PAN EI PHYU MYA 4.1 7.700 - 0.0 11.800

14 127 TAK Somin KOR 4.4 7.400 - 0.0 11.800

15 117 TOKTAROVA Albina KAZ 4.4 7.333 - 0.0 11.733

16 145 Chernobrovkina Yaroslava UZB 4.3 7.300 - 0.0 11.600

17 136 PHOON Charlotte SGP 4.2 7.366 - 0.0 11.566

18 120 MAULITKANOVA Kaussar KAZ 4.5 7.100 - 0.1 11.500

19 141 CHEN Luo-Zhen TPE 4.2 7.266 - 0.0 11.466

20 123 SONG Chaeyeon KOR 4.5 6.766 - 0.0 11.266

21 140 TSAI Ai-Shiuan TPE 4.3 7.000 - 0.1 11.200

22 101 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG 3.6 7.566 - 0.0 11.166

23 105 RAY Tsz Ching HKG 3.5 7.633 - 0.0 11.133

24 106 DEBNATH Sreeparna IND 4.4 6.733 - 0.0 11.133

25 133 TAYAG Sabina Estelle PHI 3.7 7.300 - 0.0 11.000

26 119 MUKHAN Elina KAZ 4.2 7.100 - 0.3 11.000

27 132 BONDOC Maxine Amira PHI 3.5 7.433 - 0.0 10.933

28 102 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG 3.3 7.500 - 0.0 10.800

29 147 Luong Ngoc Ha VIE 3.4 7.400 - 0.0 10.800

30 137 LIN Ariel SGP 3.2 7.466 - 0.0 10.666

31 122 MANIIAZOVA Niiara KGZ 3.8 6.633 - 0.0 10.433

32 131 ESLIZA Cielo Andrea PHI 4.1 6.533 - 0.4 10.233

33 107 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh IND 3.1 7.000 - 0.0 10.100

34 125 LEE Hyejin KOR 4.3 6.000 - 0.3 10.000

35 110 NEGI Avantika IND 3.3 6.600 - 0.0 9.900

36 138 Boyagodage  Dinugi Bihansa 
Karunaratne

SRI 3.0 6.666 - 0.0 9.666

37 109 SANI Tora IND 3.4 6.033 - 0.0 9.433

- 112 MUNETA Rinon JPN - - - - DNS

- 135 Attia Lojine QAT - - - - DNS
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Result
13 Jun 2025 Junior WAG - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC
D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score Total

1 115 TOBI Minami JPN 4.4 - -0.0
8.733 13.133

5.2 - -0.0
6.833 12.033

4.6 - -0.0
8.500 13.100

5.1 - -0.0
7.800 12.900

51.166

2 114 SARADA Ayu JPN 4.4 - -0.0
8.700 13.100

4.9 - -0.0
7.200 12.100

5.0 - -0.0
7.433 12.433

5.0 - -0.0
7.833 12.833

50.466

3 113 TOGO Nanami JPN 4.2 - -0.0
8.766 12.966

4.8 - -0.0
6.266 11.066

5.2 - -0.0
7.700 12.900

5.2 - -0.2
7.933 12.933

49.865

4 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI 4.2 - -0.1
8.666 12.766

3.6 - -0.0
7.900 11.500

4.3 - -0.0
7.933 12.233

4.3 - -0.0
7.766 12.066

48.565

5 123 SONG Chaeyeon KOR 4.2 - -0.0
8.333 12.533

4.2 - -0.0
6.100 10.300

4.3 - -0.0
8.133 12.433

4.5 - -0.0
6.766 11.266

46.532

6 103 LAI Hiu Ching HKG 3.6 - -0.0
8.766 12.366

1.6 - -0.0
8.233 9.833

4.3 - -0.0
8.066 12.366

4.4 - -0.0
7.433 11.833

46.398

7 128 Shinebayar Sophie MGL 3.2 - -0.0
8.733 11.933

2.0 - -0.0
7.900 9.900

4.7 - -0.0
7.500 12.200

4.5 - -0.0
7.766 12.266

46.299

8 129 PAN EI PHYU MYA 3.4 - -0.0
8.733 12.133

2.1 - -0.0
7.100 9.200

4.5 - -0.0
8.033 12.533

4.1 - -0.0
7.700 11.800

45.666

9 136 PHOON Charlotte SGP 3.2 - -0.0
8.633 11.833

1.5 - -0.0
8.266 9.766

4.2 - -0.0
8.200 12.400

4.2 - -0.0
7.366 11.566

45.565

10 101 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG 3.4 - -0.0
8.633 12.033

2.8 - -0.0
6.166 8.966

4.9 - -0.0
8.333 13.233

3.6 - -0.0
7.566 11.166

45.398

11 144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon UZB 3.4 - -0.0
8.466 11.866

2.1 - -0.0
6.200 8.300

5.0 - -0.0
7.833 12.833

4.6 - -0.0
7.600 12.200

45.199

12 139 CHOU Mei TPE 3.4 - -0.0
8.300 11.700

3.6 - -0.0
5.933 9.533

5.4 - -0.0
6.466 11.866

4.5 - -0.0
7.433 11.933

45.032

13 142 LIN Pei-Han TPE 3.6 - -0.0
8.866 12.466

2.8 - -0.0
6.566 9.366

4.5 - -0.0
6.600 11.100

4.4 - -0.1
7.700 12.000

44.932

14 102 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG 3.4 - -0.0
8.600 12.000

1.1 - -0.0
7.900 9.000

4.5 - -0.0
8.300 12.800

3.3 - -0.0
7.500 10.800

44.600

15 127 TAK Somin KOR 4.2 - -0.0
8.333 12.533

2.0 - -0.0
7.533 9.533

4.7 - -0.0
6.000 10.700

4.4 - -0.0
7.400 11.800

44.566

16 146 Gaynulina Milana UZB 3.6 - -0.0
8.500 12.100

4.5 - -0.0
5.000 9.500

4.9 - -0.0
5.800 10.700

4.6 - -0.0
7.466 12.066

44.366

17 140 TSAI Ai-Shiuan TPE 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

4.0 - -0.0
5.600 9.600

4.4 - -0.0
7.100 11.500

4.3 - -0.1
7.000 11.200

44.266

18 145 Chernobrovkina Yaroslava UZB 3.6 - -0.0
8.233 11.833

3.5 - -0.0
6.433 9.933

3.9 - -0.0
6.933 10.833

4.3 - -0.0
7.300 11.600

44.199

19 137 LIN Ariel SGP 3.4 - -0.0
8.100 11.500

2.8 - -0.0
7.600 10.400

4.8 - -0.1
6.700 11.400

3.2 - -0.0
7.466 10.666

43.966

20 147 Luong Ngoc Ha VIE 3.6 - -0.0
7.933 11.533

2.7 - -0.0
6.333 9.033

4.6 - -0.0
7.500 12.100

3.4 - -0.0
7.400 10.800

43.466

21 117 TOKTAROVA Albina KAZ 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

3.3 - -0.0
5.566 8.866

4.4 - -0.1
6.566 10.866

4.4 - -0.0
7.333 11.733

43.431

22 118 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

3.7 - -0.0
4.966 8.666

4.7 - -0.1
6.033 10.633

4.5 - -0.0
7.600 12.100

43.365

23 119 MUKHAN Elina KAZ 3.4 - -0.0
8.600 12.000

2.9 - -0.0
5.466 8.366

4.1 - -0.0
7.100 11.200

4.2 - -0.3
7.100 11.000

42.566

24 125 LEE Hyejin KOR 3.2 - -0.0
8.233 11.433

4.0 - -0.0
5.433 9.433

4.3 - -0.0
6.966 11.266

4.3 - -0.3
6.000 10.000

42.132

25 106 DEBNATH Sreeparna IND 3.4 - -0.0
8.466 11.866

1.8 - -0.0
5.500 7.300

4.4 - -0.0
6.033 10.433

4.4 - -0.0
6.733 11.133

40.732

26 131 ESLIZA Cielo Andrea PHI 3.2 - -0.0
8.533 11.733

2.5 - -0.0
6.900 9.400

4.3 - -0.0
4.933 9.233

4.1 - -0.4
6.533 10.233

40.599

27 107 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh IND 3.4 - -0.0
8.600 12.000

1.4 - -0.0
7.866 9.266

3.4 - -0.0
5.733 9.133

3.1 - -0.0
7.000 10.100

40.499

28 109 SANI Tora IND 3.4 - -0.0
8.533 11.933

1.1 - -0.0
7.200 8.300

4.3 - -0.0
6.266 10.566

3.4 - -0.0
6.033 9.433

40.232

29 122 MANIIAZOVA Niiara KGZ 3.4 - -0.0
8.333 11.733

1.5 - -0.0
7.300 8.800

4.5 - -0.0
4.633 9.133

3.8 - -0.0
6.633 10.433

40.099

30 110 NEGI Avantika IND 3.4 - -0.6
7.466 10.266

2.0 - -0.0
8.033 10.033

4.0 - -0.0
5.900 9.900

3.3 - -0.0
6.600 9.900

40.099

31 126 PARK Hyeran KOR 4.2 - -0.0 2.0 - -0.0 - - - 4.4 - -0.0 33.832
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Result
13 Jun 2025 Junior WAG - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC
D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score Total

8.366 12.566 7.433 9.433 - - 7.433 11.833

32 138 Boyagodage  Dinugi Bihansa Karunaratne SRI 3.4 - -0.0
7.200 10.600

1.1 - -0.0
4.200 5.300

3.2 - -0.0
5.033 8.233

3.0 - -0.0
6.666 9.666

33.799

33 141 CHEN Luo-Zhen TPE - - -
- -

4.1 - -0.0
6.100 10.200

4.2 - -0.0
7.600 11.800

4.2 - -0.0
7.266 11.466

33.466

34 132 BONDOC Maxine Amira PHI - - -
- DNS

2.5 - -0.0
7.566 10.066

4.1 - -0.1
6.933 10.933

3.5 - -0.0
7.433 10.933

31.932

35 105 RAY Tsz Ching HKG - - -
- -

1.2 - -0.0
8.033 9.233

4.5 - -0.0
6.133 10.633

3.5 - -0.0
7.633 11.133

30.999

36 135 Attia Lojine QAT 3.2 - -0.0
8.166 11.366

0.9 - -0.0
5.433 6.333

3.8 - -0.0
4.866 8.666

- - -
- DNS

26.365

37 120 MAULITKANOVA Kaussar KAZ 3.4 - -0.0
8.633 12.033

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.5 - -0.1
7.100 11.500

23.533

38 133 TAYAG Sabina Estelle PHI - - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.0 - -0.0
6.666 10.666

3.7 - -0.0
7.300 11.000

21.666

39 116 KENZHEKHAN Marzhan KAZ - - -
- -

2.7 - -0.0
7.066 9.766

4.5 - -0.0
6.866 11.366

- - -
- -

21.132

40 134 NADRES Tallula Adrienna Rose PHI 3.4 - -0.0
8.233 11.633

1.1 - -0.0
6.500 7.600

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

19.233

41 112 MUNETA Rinon JPN - - -
- -

4.7 - -0.0
7.766 12.466

- - -
- DNS

- - -
- DNS

12.466

42 124 LEE Seyeon KOR - - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.4 - -0.0
7.800 12.200

- - -
- -

12.200

43 143 LEE Po-Hsin TPE 3.4 - -0.0
8.666 12.066

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

12.066

44 104 LAU Ka Ching Karen HKG 3.4 - -0.0
8.633 12.033

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

12.033

45 111 KHAROUBA Hiam JOR - - -
- -

0.6 - -6.0
5.766 0.366

2.6 - -0.1
3.133 5.633

- - -
- -

5.999
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Result
13 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (All-Around) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC
D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score Total

1 115 TOBI Minami JPN 4.4 - -0.0
8.733 13.133

5.2 - -0.0
6.833 12.033

4.6 - -0.0
8.500 13.100

5.1 - -0.0
7.800 12.900

51.166 Q

2 114 SARADA Ayu JPN 4.4 - -0.0
8.700 13.100

4.9 - -0.0
7.200 12.100

5.0 - -0.0
7.433 12.433

5.0 - -0.0
7.833 12.833

50.466 Q

3 113 TOGO Nanami JPN 4.2 - -0.0
8.766 12.966

4.8 - -0.0
6.266 11.066

5.2 - -0.0
7.700 12.900

5.2 - -0.2
7.933 12.933

49.865 NR

4 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI 4.2 - -0.1
8.666 12.766

3.6 - -0.0
7.900 11.500

4.3 - -0.0
7.933 12.233

4.3 - -0.0
7.766 12.066

48.565 Q

5 123 SONG Chaeyeon KOR 4.2 - -0.0
8.333 12.533

4.2 - -0.0
6.100 10.300

4.3 - -0.0
8.133 12.433

4.5 - -0.0
6.766 11.266

46.532 Q

6 103 LAI Hiu Ching HKG 3.6 - -0.0
8.766 12.366

1.6 - -0.0
8.233 9.833

4.3 - -0.0
8.066 12.366

4.4 - -0.0
7.433 11.833

46.398 Q

7 128 Shinebayar Sophie MGL 3.2 - -0.0
8.733 11.933

2.0 - -0.0
7.900 9.900

4.7 - -0.0
7.500 12.200

4.5 - -0.0
7.766 12.266

46.299 Q

8 129 PAN EI PHYU MYA 3.4 - -0.0
8.733 12.133

2.1 - -0.0
7.100 9.200

4.5 - -0.0
8.033 12.533

4.1 - -0.0
7.700 11.800

45.666 Q

9 136 PHOON Charlotte SGP 3.2 - -0.0
8.633 11.833

1.5 - -0.0
8.266 9.766

4.2 - -0.0
8.200 12.400

4.2 - -0.0
7.366 11.566

45.565 Q

10 101 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG 3.4 - -0.0
8.633 12.033

2.8 - -0.0
6.166 8.966

4.9 - -0.0
8.333 13.233

3.6 - -0.0
7.566 11.166

45.398 Q

11 144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon UZB 3.4 - -0.0
8.466 11.866

2.1 - -0.0
6.200 8.300

5.0 - -0.0
7.833 12.833

4.6 - -0.0
7.600 12.200

45.199 Q

12 139 CHOU Mei TPE 3.4 - -0.0
8.300 11.700

3.6 - -0.0
5.933 9.533

5.4 - -0.0
6.466 11.866

4.5 - -0.0
7.433 11.933

45.032 Q

13 142 LIN Pei-Han TPE 3.6 - -0.0
8.866 12.466

2.8 - -0.0
6.566 9.366

4.5 - -0.0
6.600 11.100

4.4 - -0.1
7.700 12.000

44.932 Q

14 102 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG 3.4 - -0.0
8.600 12.000

1.1 - -0.0
7.900 9.000

4.5 - -0.0
8.300 12.800

3.3 - -0.0
7.500 10.800

44.600 NR

15 127 TAK Somin KOR 4.2 - -0.0
8.333 12.533

2.0 - -0.0
7.533 9.533

4.7 - -0.0
6.000 10.700

4.4 - -0.0
7.400 11.800

44.566 Q

16 146 Gaynulina Milana UZB 3.6 - -0.0
8.500 12.100

4.5 - -0.0
5.000 9.500

4.9 - -0.0
5.800 10.700

4.6 - -0.0
7.466 12.066

44.366 Q

17 140 TSAI Ai-Shiuan TPE 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

4.0 - -0.0
5.600 9.600

4.4 - -0.0
7.100 11.500

4.3 - -0.1
7.000 11.200

44.266 NR

18 145 Chernobrovkina Yaroslava UZB 3.6 - -0.0
8.233 11.833

3.5 - -0.0
6.433 9.933

3.9 - -0.0
6.933 10.833

4.3 - -0.0
7.300 11.600

44.199 NR

19 137 LIN Ariel SGP 3.4 - -0.0
8.100 11.500

2.8 - -0.0
7.600 10.400

4.8 - -0.1
6.700 11.400

3.2 - -0.0
7.466 10.666

43.966 Q

20 147 Luong Ngoc Ha VIE 3.6 - -0.0
7.933 11.533

2.7 - -0.0
6.333 9.033

4.6 - -0.0
7.500 12.100

3.4 - -0.0
7.400 10.800

43.466 Q

21 117 TOKTAROVA Albina KAZ 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

3.3 - -0.0
5.566 8.866

4.4 - -0.1
6.566 10.866

4.4 - -0.0
7.333 11.733

43.431 Q

22 118 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

3.7 - -0.0
4.966 8.666

4.7 - -0.1
6.033 10.633

4.5 - -0.0
7.600 12.100

43.365 Q

23 119 MUKHAN Elina KAZ 3.4 - -0.0
8.600 12.000

2.9 - -0.0
5.466 8.366

4.1 - -0.0
7.100 11.200

4.2 - -0.3
7.100 11.000

42.566 NR

24 125 LEE Hyejin KOR 3.2 - -0.0
8.233 11.433

4.0 - -0.0
5.433 9.433

4.3 - -0.0
6.966 11.266

4.3 - -0.3
6.000 10.000

42.132 NR

25 106 DEBNATH Sreeparna IND 3.4 - -0.0
8.466 11.866

1.8 - -0.0
5.500 7.300

4.4 - -0.0
6.033 10.433

4.4 - -0.0
6.733 11.133

40.732 Q

26 131 ESLIZA Cielo Andrea PHI 3.2 - -0.0
8.533 11.733

2.5 - -0.0
6.900 9.400

4.3 - -0.0
4.933 9.233

4.1 - -0.4
6.533 10.233

40.599 Q

27 107 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh IND 3.4 - -0.0
8.600 12.000

1.4 - -0.0
7.866 9.266

3.4 - -0.0
5.733 9.133

3.1 - -0.0
7.000 10.100

40.499 Q

28 109 SANI Tora IND 3.4 - -0.0
8.533 11.933

1.1 - -0.0
7.200 8.300

4.3 - -0.0
6.266 10.566

3.4 - -0.0
6.033 9.433

40.232 NR

29 122 MANIIAZOVA Niiara KGZ 3.4 - -0.0
8.333 11.733

1.5 - -0.0
7.300 8.800

4.5 - -0.0
4.633 9.133

3.8 - -0.0
6.633 10.433

40.099 Q

30 110 NEGI Avantika IND 3.4 - -0.6
7.466 10.266

2.0 - -0.0
8.033 10.033

4.0 - -0.0
5.900 9.900

3.3 - -0.0
6.600 9.900

40.099 NR

31 138 Boyagodage  Dinugi Bihansa Karunaratne SRI 3.4 - -0.0 1.1 - -0.0 3.2 - -0.0 3.0 - -0.0 33.799 Q
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Result
13 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (All-Around) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC
D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score Total

7.200 10.600 4.200 5.300 5.033 8.233 6.666 9.666

126 PARK Hyeran KOR 4.2 - -0.0
8.366 12.566

2.0 - -0.0
7.433 9.433

- - -
- -

4.4 - -0.0
7.433 11.833

DNF

141 CHEN Luo-Zhen TPE - - -
- -

4.1 - -0.0
6.100 10.200

4.2 - -0.0
7.600 11.800

4.2 - -0.0
7.266 11.466

DNF

132 BONDOC Maxine Amira PHI - - -
- DNS

2.5 - -0.0
7.566 10.066

4.1 - -0.1
6.933 10.933

3.5 - -0.0
7.433 10.933

DNF

105 RAY Tsz Ching HKG - - -
- -

1.2 - -0.0
8.033 9.233

4.5 - -0.0
6.133 10.633

3.5 - -0.0
7.633 11.133

DNF

135 Attia Lojine QAT 3.2 - -0.0
8.166 11.366

0.9 - -0.0
5.433 6.333

3.8 - -0.0
4.866 8.666

- - -
- DNS

DNF

120 MAULITKANOVA Kaussar KAZ 3.4 - -0.0
8.633 12.033

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.5 - -0.1
7.100 11.500

DNF

133 TAYAG Sabina Estelle PHI - - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.0 - -0.0
6.666 10.666

3.7 - -0.0
7.300 11.000

DNF

116 KENZHEKHAN Marzhan KAZ - - -
- -

2.7 - -0.0
7.066 9.766

4.5 - -0.0
6.866 11.366

- - -
- -

DNF

134 NADRES Tallula Adrienna Rose PHI 3.4 - -0.0
8.233 11.633

1.1 - -0.0
6.500 7.600

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

DNF

112 MUNETA Rinon JPN - - -
- -

4.7 - -0.0
7.766 12.466

- - -
- DNS

- - -
- DNS

DNF

124 LEE Seyeon KOR - - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.4 - -0.0
7.800 12.200

- - -
- -

DNF

143 LEE Po-Hsin TPE 3.4 - -0.0
8.666 12.066

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

DNF

104 LAU Ka Ching Karen HKG 3.4 - -0.0
8.633 12.033

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

DNF

111 KHAROUBA Hiam JOR - - -
- -

0.6 - -6.0
5.766 0.366

2.6 - -0.1
3.133 5.633

- - -
- -

DNF
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Result
13 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (All-Around) - Final

Rnk Bib Name NOC
D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score

D Bon Pen
E Score Total

1 115 TOBI Minami JPN 4.4 - -0.0
8.733 13.133

5.2 - -0.0
6.833 12.033

4.6 - -0.0
8.500 13.100

5.1 - -0.0
7.800 12.900

51.166

2 114 SARADA Ayu JPN 4.4 - -0.0
8.700 13.100

4.9 - -0.0
7.200 12.100

5.0 - -0.0
7.433 12.433

5.0 - -0.0
7.833 12.833

50.466

3 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI 4.2 - -0.1
8.666 12.766

3.6 - -0.0
7.900 11.500

4.3 - -0.0
7.933 12.233

4.3 - -0.0
7.766 12.066

48.565

4 123 SONG Chaeyeon KOR 4.2 - -0.0
8.333 12.533

4.2 - -0.0
6.100 10.300

4.3 - -0.0
8.133 12.433

4.5 - -0.0
6.766 11.266

46.532

5 103 LAI Hiu Ching HKG 3.6 - -0.0
8.766 12.366

1.6 - -0.0
8.233 9.833

4.3 - -0.0
8.066 12.366

4.4 - -0.0
7.433 11.833

46.398

6 128 Shinebayar Sophie MGL 3.2 - -0.0
8.733 11.933

2.0 - -0.0
7.900 9.900

4.7 - -0.0
7.500 12.200

4.5 - -0.0
7.766 12.266

46.299

7 129 PAN EI PHYU MYA 3.4 - -0.0
8.733 12.133

2.1 - -0.0
7.100 9.200

4.5 - -0.0
8.033 12.533

4.1 - -0.0
7.700 11.800

45.666

8 136 PHOON Charlotte SGP 3.2 - -0.0
8.633 11.833

1.5 - -0.0
8.266 9.766

4.2 - -0.0
8.200 12.400

4.2 - -0.0
7.366 11.566

45.565

9 101 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG 3.4 - -0.0
8.633 12.033

2.8 - -0.0
6.166 8.966

4.9 - -0.0
8.333 13.233

3.6 - -0.0
7.566 11.166

45.398

10 144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon UZB 3.4 - -0.0
8.466 11.866

2.1 - -0.0
6.200 8.300

5.0 - -0.0
7.833 12.833

4.6 - -0.0
7.600 12.200

45.199

11 139 CHOU Mei TPE 3.4 - -0.0
8.300 11.700

3.6 - -0.0
5.933 9.533

5.4 - -0.0
6.466 11.866

4.5 - -0.0
7.433 11.933

45.032

12 142 LIN Pei-Han TPE 3.6 - -0.0
8.866 12.466

2.8 - -0.0
6.566 9.366

4.5 - -0.0
6.600 11.100

4.4 - -0.1
7.700 12.000

44.932

13 127 TAK Somin KOR 4.2 - -0.0
8.333 12.533

2.0 - -0.0
7.533 9.533

4.7 - -0.0
6.000 10.700

4.4 - -0.0
7.400 11.800

44.566

14 146 Gaynulina Milana UZB 3.6 - -0.0
8.500 12.100

4.5 - -0.0
5.000 9.500

4.9 - -0.0
5.800 10.700

4.6 - -0.0
7.466 12.066

44.366

15 137 LIN Ariel SGP 3.4 - -0.0
8.100 11.500

2.8 - -0.0
7.600 10.400

4.8 - -0.1
6.700 11.400

3.2 - -0.0
7.466 10.666

43.966

16 147 Luong Ngoc Ha VIE 3.6 - -0.0
7.933 11.533

2.7 - -0.0
6.333 9.033

4.6 - -0.0
7.500 12.100

3.4 - -0.0
7.400 10.800

43.466

17 117 TOKTAROVA Albina KAZ 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

3.3 - -0.0
5.566 8.866

4.4 - -0.1
6.566 10.866

4.4 - -0.0
7.333 11.733

43.431

18 118 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

3.7 - -0.0
4.966 8.666

4.7 - -0.1
6.033 10.633

4.5 - -0.0
7.600 12.100

43.365

19 106 DEBNATH Sreeparna IND 3.4 - -0.0
8.466 11.866

1.8 - -0.0
5.500 7.300

4.4 - -0.0
6.033 10.433

4.4 - -0.0
6.733 11.133

40.732

20 131 ESLIZA Cielo Andrea PHI 3.2 - -0.0
8.533 11.733

2.5 - -0.0
6.900 9.400

4.3 - -0.0
4.933 9.233

4.1 - -0.4
6.533 10.233

40.599

21 107 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh IND 3.4 - -0.0
8.600 12.000

1.4 - -0.0
7.866 9.266

3.4 - -0.0
5.733 9.133

3.1 - -0.0
7.000 10.100

40.499

22 122 MANIIAZOVA Niiara KGZ 3.4 - -0.0
8.333 11.733

1.5 - -0.0
7.300 8.800

4.5 - -0.0
4.633 9.133

3.8 - -0.0
6.633 10.433

40.099

23 138 Boyagodage  Dinugi Bihansa Karunaratne SRI 3.4 - -0.0
7.200 10.600

1.1 - -0.0
4.200 5.300

3.2 - -0.0
5.033 8.233

3.0 - -0.0
6.666 9.666

33.799
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Result
13 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (Team) - Qualification

Rnk NOC Total

1 JPN - Japan 39.199 36.599 38.433 38.666 152.897 Q

112 MUNETA Rinon - - -
- -

4.7 - -0.0
7.766 12.466

- - -
- DNS

- - -
- DNS

12.466  

114 SARADA Ayu 4.4 - -0.0
8.700 13.100

4.9 - -0.0
7.200 12.100

5.0 - -0.0
7.433 12.433

5.0 - -0.0
7.833 12.833

50.466  

115 TOBI Minami 4.4 - -0.0
8.733 13.133

5.2 - -0.0
6.833 12.033

4.6 - -0.0
8.500 13.100

5.1 - -0.0
7.800 12.900

51.166  

113 TOGO Nanami 4.2 - -0.0
8.766 12.966

4.8 - -0.0
6.266 11.066

5.2 - -0.0
7.700 12.900

5.2 - -0.2
7.933 12.933

49.865  

2 KOR - Korea 37.632 29.266 35.899 34.899 137.696 Q

123 SONG Chaeyeon 4.2 - -0.0
8.333 12.533

4.2 - -0.0
6.100 10.300

4.3 - -0.0
8.133 12.433

4.5 - -0.0
6.766 11.266

46.532  

127 TAK Somin 4.2 - -0.0
8.333 12.533

2.0 - -0.0
7.533 9.533

4.7 - -0.0
6.000 10.700

4.4 - -0.0
7.400 11.800

44.566  

125 LEE Hyejin 3.2 - -0.0
8.233 11.433

4.0 - -0.0
5.433 9.433

4.3 - -0.0
6.966 11.266

4.3 - -0.3
6.000 10.000

42.132  

126 PARK Hyeran 4.2 - -0.0
8.366 12.566

2.0 - -0.0
7.433 9.433

- - -
- -

4.4 - -0.0
7.433 11.833

33.832  

124 LEE Seyeon - - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.4 - -0.0
7.800 12.200

- - -
- -

12.200  

3 HKG - Hong Kong China 36.432 28.066 38.399 34.132 137.029 Q

103 LAI Hiu Ching 3.6 - -0.0
8.766 12.366

1.6 - -0.0
8.233 9.833

4.3 - -0.0
8.066 12.366

4.4 - -0.0
7.433 11.833

46.398  

105 RAY Tsz Ching - - -
- -

1.2 - -0.0
8.033 9.233

4.5 - -0.0
6.133 10.633

3.5 - -0.0
7.633 11.133

30.999  

102 WONG Tim Ching Kiana 3.4 - -0.0
8.600 12.000

1.1 - -0.0
7.900 9.000

4.5 - -0.0
8.300 12.800

3.3 - -0.0
7.500 10.800

44.600  

101 CHAN Ila Zadie 3.4 - -0.0
8.633 12.033

2.8 - -0.0
6.166 8.966

4.9 - -0.0
8.333 13.233

3.6 - -0.0
7.566 11.166

45.398  

104 LAU Ka Ching Karen 3.4 - -0.0
8.633 12.033

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

12.033  

4 TPE - Chinese Taipei 36.498 29.333 35.166 35.399 136.396 Q

141 CHEN Luo-Zhen - - -
- -

4.1 - -0.0
6.100 10.200

4.2 - -0.0
7.600 11.800

4.2 - -0.0
7.266 11.466

33.466  

140 TSAI Ai-Shiuan 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

4.0 - -0.0
5.600 9.600

4.4 - -0.0
7.100 11.500

4.3 - -0.1
7.000 11.200

44.266  

139 CHOU Mei 3.4 - -0.0
8.300 11.700

3.6 - -0.0
5.933 9.533

5.4 - -0.0
6.466 11.866

4.5 - -0.0
7.433 11.933

45.032  

142 LIN Pei-Han 3.6 - -0.0
8.866 12.466

2.8 - -0.0
6.566 9.366

4.5 - -0.0
6.600 11.100

4.4 - -0.1
7.700 12.000

44.932  

143 LEE Po-Hsin 3.4 - -0.0
8.666 12.066

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

12.066  

5 PHI - Philippines 36.132 30.966 33.832 33.999 134.929 Q

130 ANTONE Elisabeth 4.2 - -0.1
8.666 12.766

3.6 - -0.0
7.900 11.500

4.3 - -0.0
7.933 12.233

4.3 - -0.0
7.766 12.066

48.565  

132 BONDOC Maxine Amira - - -
- DNS

2.5 - -0.0
7.566 10.066

4.1 - -0.1
6.933 10.933

3.5 - -0.0
7.433 10.933

31.932  

131 ESLIZA Cielo Andrea 3.2 - -0.0
8.533 11.733

2.5 - -0.0
6.900 9.400

4.3 - -0.0
4.933 9.233

4.1 - -0.4
6.533 10.233

40.599  

134 NADRES Tallula Adrienna Rose 3.4 - -0.0
8.233 11.633

1.1 - -0.0
6.500 7.600

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

19.233  

133 TAYAG Sabina Estelle - - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.0 - -0.0
6.666 10.666

3.7 - -0.0
7.300 11.000

21.666  

6 UZB - Uzbekistan 35.799 27.733 34.366 35.866 133.764 Q
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Result
13 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (Team) - Qualification

Rnk NOC Total

145 Chernobrovkina Yaroslava 3.6 - -0.0
8.233 11.833

3.5 - -0.0
6.433 9.933

3.9 - -0.0
6.933 10.833

4.3 - -0.0
7.300 11.600

44.199  

146 Gaynulina Milana 3.6 - -0.0
8.500 12.100

4.5 - -0.0
5.000 9.500

4.9 - -0.0
5.800 10.700

4.6 - -0.0
7.466 12.066

44.366  

144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon 3.4 - -0.0
8.466 11.866

2.1 - -0.0
6.200 8.300

5.0 - -0.0
7.833 12.833

4.6 - -0.0
7.600 12.200

45.199  

7 KAZ - Kazakhstan 35.999 27.298 33.432 35.333 132.062 Q

116 KENZHEKHAN Marzhan - - -
- -

2.7 - -0.0
7.066 9.766

4.5 - -0.0
6.866 11.366

- - -
- -

21.132  

117 TOKTAROVA Albina 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

3.3 - -0.0
5.566 8.866

4.4 - -0.1
6.566 10.866

4.4 - -0.0
7.333 11.733

43.431  

118 DOSPOLOVA Kamila 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

3.7 - -0.0
4.966 8.666

4.7 - -0.1
6.033 10.633

4.5 - -0.0
7.600 12.100

43.365  

119 MUKHAN Elina 3.4 - -0.0
8.600 12.000

2.9 - -0.0
5.466 8.366

4.1 - -0.0
7.100 11.200

4.2 - -0.3
7.100 11.000

42.566  

120 MAULITKANOVA Kaussar 3.4 - -0.0
8.633 12.033

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.5 - -0.1
7.100 11.500

23.533  

8 IND - India 35.799 27.599 30.899 31.133 125.430 Q

110 NEGI Avantika 3.4 - -0.6
7.466 10.266

2.0 - -0.0
8.033 10.033

4.0 - -0.0
5.900 9.900

3.3 - -0.0
6.600 9.900

40.099  

107 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh 3.4 - -0.0
8.600 12.000

1.4 - -0.0
7.866 9.266

3.4 - -0.0
5.733 9.133

3.1 - -0.0
7.000 10.100

40.499  

109 SANI Tora 3.4 - -0.0
8.533 11.933

1.1 - -0.0
7.200 8.300

4.3 - -0.0
6.266 10.566

3.4 - -0.0
6.033 9.433

40.232  

106 DEBNATH Sreeparna 3.4 - -0.0
8.466 11.866

1.8 - -0.0
5.500 7.300

4.4 - -0.0
6.033 10.433

4.4 - -0.0
6.733 11.133

40.732  

- SGP - Singapore 23.333 20.166 23.800 22.232 DNF

137 LIN Ariel 3.4 - -0.0
8.100 11.500

2.8 - -0.0
7.600 10.400

4.8 - -0.1
6.700 11.400

3.2 - -0.0
7.466 10.666

43.966  

136 PHOON Charlotte 3.2 - -0.0
8.633 11.833

1.5 - -0.0
8.266 9.766

4.2 - -0.0
8.200 12.400

4.2 - -0.0
7.366 11.566

45.565  

- MGL - Mongolia 11.933 9.900 12.200 12.266 DNF

128 Shinebayar Sophie 3.2 - -0.0
8.733 11.933

2.0 - -0.0
7.900 9.900

4.7 - -0.0
7.500 12.200

4.5 - -0.0
7.766 12.266

46.299  

- MYA - Myanmar 12.133 9.200 12.533 11.800 DNF

129 PAN EI PHYU 3.4 - -0.0
8.733 12.133

2.1 - -0.0
7.100 9.200

4.5 - -0.0
8.033 12.533

4.1 - -0.0
7.700 11.800

45.666  

- VIE - Vietnam 11.533 9.033 12.100 10.800 DNF

147 Luong Ngoc Ha 3.6 - -0.0
7.933 11.533

2.7 - -0.0
6.333 9.033

4.6 - -0.0
7.500 12.100

3.4 - -0.0
7.400 10.800

43.466  

- KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 11.733 8.800 9.133 10.433 DNF

122 MANIIAZOVA Niiara 3.4 - -0.0
8.333 11.733

1.5 - -0.0
7.300 8.800

4.5 - -0.0
4.633 9.133

3.8 - -0.0
6.633 10.433

40.099  

- SRI - Sri Lanka 10.600 5.300 8.233 9.666 DNF

138 Boyagodage  Dinugi Bihansa Karunaratne 3.4 - -0.0
7.200 10.600

1.1 - -0.0
4.200 5.300

3.2 - -0.0
5.033 8.233

3.0 - -0.0
6.666 9.666

33.799  

- QAT - Qatar 11.366 6.333 8.666 - DNF

135 Attia Lojine 3.2 - -0.0
8.166 11.366

0.9 - -0.0
5.433 6.333

3.8 - -0.0
4.866 8.666

- - -
- DNS

26.365  
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Result
13 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (Team) - Qualification

Rnk NOC Total

- JOR - Jordan - 0.366 5.633 - DNF

111 KHAROUBA Hiam - - -
- -

0.6 - -6.0
5.766 0.366

2.6 - -0.1
3.133 5.633

- - -
- -

5.999  
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Result
13 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (Team) - Final

Rnk NOC Total

1 JPN - Japan 39.199 36.599 38.433 38.666 152.897

112 MUNETA Rinon - - -
- -

4.7 - -0.0
7.766 12.466

- - -
- DNS

- - -
- DNS

12.466  

114 SARADA Ayu 4.4 - -0.0
8.700 13.100

4.9 - -0.0
7.200 12.100

5.0 - -0.0
7.433 12.433

5.0 - -0.0
7.833 12.833

50.466  

115 TOBI Minami 4.4 - -0.0
8.733 13.133

5.2 - -0.0
6.833 12.033

4.6 - -0.0
8.500 13.100

5.1 - -0.0
7.800 12.900

51.166  

113 TOGO Nanami 4.2 - -0.0
8.766 12.966

4.8 - -0.0
6.266 11.066

5.2 - -0.0
7.700 12.900

5.2 - -0.2
7.933 12.933

49.865  

2 KOR - Korea 37.632 29.266 35.899 34.899 137.696

123 SONG Chaeyeon 4.2 - -0.0
8.333 12.533

4.2 - -0.0
6.100 10.300

4.3 - -0.0
8.133 12.433

4.5 - -0.0
6.766 11.266

46.532  

127 TAK Somin 4.2 - -0.0
8.333 12.533

2.0 - -0.0
7.533 9.533

4.7 - -0.0
6.000 10.700

4.4 - -0.0
7.400 11.800

44.566  

125 LEE Hyejin 3.2 - -0.0
8.233 11.433

4.0 - -0.0
5.433 9.433

4.3 - -0.0
6.966 11.266

4.3 - -0.3
6.000 10.000

42.132  

126 PARK Hyeran 4.2 - -0.0
8.366 12.566

2.0 - -0.0
7.433 9.433

- - -
- -

4.4 - -0.0
7.433 11.833

33.832  

124 LEE Seyeon - - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.4 - -0.0
7.800 12.200

- - -
- -

12.200  

3 HKG - Hong Kong China 36.432 28.066 38.399 34.132 137.029

103 LAI Hiu Ching 3.6 - -0.0
8.766 12.366

1.6 - -0.0
8.233 9.833

4.3 - -0.0
8.066 12.366

4.4 - -0.0
7.433 11.833

46.398  

105 RAY Tsz Ching - - -
- -

1.2 - -0.0
8.033 9.233

4.5 - -0.0
6.133 10.633

3.5 - -0.0
7.633 11.133

30.999  

102 WONG Tim Ching Kiana 3.4 - -0.0
8.600 12.000

1.1 - -0.0
7.900 9.000

4.5 - -0.0
8.300 12.800

3.3 - -0.0
7.500 10.800

44.600  

101 CHAN Ila Zadie 3.4 - -0.0
8.633 12.033

2.8 - -0.0
6.166 8.966

4.9 - -0.0
8.333 13.233

3.6 - -0.0
7.566 11.166

45.398  

104 LAU Ka Ching Karen 3.4 - -0.0
8.633 12.033

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

12.033  

4 TPE - Chinese Taipei 36.498 29.333 35.166 35.399 136.396

141 CHEN Luo-Zhen - - -
- -

4.1 - -0.0
6.100 10.200

4.2 - -0.0
7.600 11.800

4.2 - -0.0
7.266 11.466

33.466  

140 TSAI Ai-Shiuan 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

4.0 - -0.0
5.600 9.600

4.4 - -0.0
7.100 11.500

4.3 - -0.1
7.000 11.200

44.266  

139 CHOU Mei 3.4 - -0.0
8.300 11.700

3.6 - -0.0
5.933 9.533

5.4 - -0.0
6.466 11.866

4.5 - -0.0
7.433 11.933

45.032  

142 LIN Pei-Han 3.6 - -0.0
8.866 12.466

2.8 - -0.0
6.566 9.366

4.5 - -0.0
6.600 11.100

4.4 - -0.1
7.700 12.000

44.932  

143 LEE Po-Hsin 3.4 - -0.0
8.666 12.066

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

12.066  

5 PHI - Philippines 36.132 30.966 33.832 33.999 134.929

130 ANTONE Elisabeth 4.2 - -0.1
8.666 12.766

3.6 - -0.0
7.900 11.500

4.3 - -0.0
7.933 12.233

4.3 - -0.0
7.766 12.066

48.565  

132 BONDOC Maxine Amira - - -
- DNS

2.5 - -0.0
7.566 10.066

4.1 - -0.1
6.933 10.933

3.5 - -0.0
7.433 10.933

31.932  

131 ESLIZA Cielo Andrea 3.2 - -0.0
8.533 11.733

2.5 - -0.0
6.900 9.400

4.3 - -0.0
4.933 9.233

4.1 - -0.4
6.533 10.233

40.599  

134 NADRES Tallula Adrienna Rose 3.4 - -0.0
8.233 11.633

1.1 - -0.0
6.500 7.600

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

19.233  

133 TAYAG Sabina Estelle - - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.0 - -0.0
6.666 10.666

3.7 - -0.0
7.300 11.000

21.666  

6 UZB - Uzbekistan 35.799 27.733 34.366 35.866 133.764
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Result
13 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (Team) - Final

Rnk NOC Total

145 Chernobrovkina Yaroslava 3.6 - -0.0
8.233 11.833

3.5 - -0.0
6.433 9.933

3.9 - -0.0
6.933 10.833

4.3 - -0.0
7.300 11.600

44.199  

146 Gaynulina Milana 3.6 - -0.0
8.500 12.100

4.5 - -0.0
5.000 9.500

4.9 - -0.0
5.800 10.700

4.6 - -0.0
7.466 12.066

44.366  

144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon 3.4 - -0.0
8.466 11.866

2.1 - -0.0
6.200 8.300

5.0 - -0.0
7.833 12.833

4.6 - -0.0
7.600 12.200

45.199  

7 KAZ - Kazakhstan 35.999 27.298 33.432 35.333 132.062

116 KENZHEKHAN Marzhan - - -
- -

2.7 - -0.0
7.066 9.766

4.5 - -0.0
6.866 11.366

- - -
- -

21.132  

117 TOKTAROVA Albina 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

3.3 - -0.0
5.566 8.866

4.4 - -0.1
6.566 10.866

4.4 - -0.0
7.333 11.733

43.431  

118 DOSPOLOVA Kamila 3.4 - -0.0
8.566 11.966

3.7 - -0.0
4.966 8.666

4.7 - -0.1
6.033 10.633

4.5 - -0.0
7.600 12.100

43.365  

119 MUKHAN Elina 3.4 - -0.0
8.600 12.000

2.9 - -0.0
5.466 8.366

4.1 - -0.0
7.100 11.200

4.2 - -0.3
7.100 11.000

42.566  

120 MAULITKANOVA Kaussar 3.4 - -0.0
8.633 12.033

- - -
- -

- - -
- -

4.5 - -0.1
7.100 11.500

23.533  

8 IND - India 35.799 27.599 30.899 31.133 125.430

110 NEGI Avantika 3.4 - -0.6
7.466 10.266

2.0 - -0.0
8.033 10.033

4.0 - -0.0
5.900 9.900

3.3 - -0.0
6.600 9.900

40.099  

107 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh 3.4 - -0.0
8.600 12.000

1.4 - -0.0
7.866 9.266

3.4 - -0.0
5.733 9.133

3.1 - -0.0
7.000 10.100

40.499  

109 SANI Tora 3.4 - -0.0
8.533 11.933

1.1 - -0.0
7.200 8.300

4.3 - -0.0
6.266 10.566

3.4 - -0.0
6.033 9.433

40.232  

106 DEBNATH Sreeparna 3.4 - -0.0
8.466 11.866

1.8 - -0.0
5.500 7.300

4.4 - -0.0
6.033 10.433

4.4 - -0.0
6.733 11.133

40.732  
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Result

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Bon Bonus Pen Penalty Q Qualified NR NOC Reserve

DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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Tie Break
Junior WAG (Vault) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC Total
Highest 

Vault
Highest 
E-Score

Highest 
D-Score

16 104 LAU Ka Ching Karen HKG 11.833 12.033 8.633 3.4

17 102 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG 11.833 12.000 8.600 3.4

18 145 Chernobrovkina Yaroslava UZB 11.833 11.833 8.433 3.6
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Tie Break
Junior WAG (Uneven Bars) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC Total E-Score D-Score

14 136 PHOON Charlotte SGP 9.766 8.266 1.5

15 116 KENZHEKHAN Marzhan KAZ 9.766 7.066 2.7

17 127 TAK Somin KOR 9.533 7.533 2.0

18 139 CHOU Mei TPE 9.533 5.933 3.6

20 126 PARK Hyeran KOR 9.433 7.433 2.0

21 125 LEE Hyejin KOR 9.433 5.433 4.0

34 109 SANI Tora IND 8.300 7.200 1.1

35 144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon UZB 8.300 6.200 2.1
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Tie Break
Junior WAG (Balance Beam) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC Total E-Score D-Score

7 123 SONG Chaeyeon KOR 12.433 8.133 4.3

8 114 SARADA Ayu JPN 12.433 7.433 5.0

12 124 LEE Seyeon KOR 12.200 7.800 4.4

13 128 Shinebayar Sophie MGL 12.200 7.500 4.7

26 127 TAK Somin KOR 10.700 6.000 4.7

27 146 Gaynulina Milana UZB 10.700 5.800 4.9

29 105 RAY Tsz Ching HKG 10.633 6.133 4.5

30 118 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ 10.633 6.033 4.7

35 107 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh IND 9.133 5.733 3.4

36 122 MANIIAZOVA Niiara KGZ 9.133 4.633 4.5
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Tie Break
Junior WAG (Floor Exercise) - Qualification

Rnk Bib Name NOC Total E-Score D-Score

7 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI 12.066 7.766 4.3

8 146 Gaynulina Milana UZB 12.066 7.466 4.6

11 103 LAI Hiu Ching HKG 11.833 7.433 4.4

11 126 PARK Hyeran KOR 11.833 7.433 4.4

13 129 PAN EI PHYU MYA 11.800 7.700 4.1

14 127 TAK Somin KOR 11.800 7.400 4.4

23 105 RAY Tsz Ching HKG 11.133 7.633 3.5

24 106 DEBNATH Sreeparna IND 11.133 6.733 4.4

25 133 TAYAG Sabina Estelle PHI 11.000 7.300 3.7

26 119 MUKHAN Elina KAZ 11.000 7.100 4.2

28 102 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG 10.800 7.500 3.3

29 147 Luong Ngoc Ha VIE 10.800 7.400 3.4
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Tie Break
Junior WAG (All-Around) - Final

Rnk Bib Name NOC Total
Highest 
3-Score

Highest 
2-Score

Highest 
1-Score

Sum of 
E-Score

Sum of 
D-Score

29 122 MANIIAZOVA Niiara KGZ 40.099 31.299 22.166 11.733 26.899 13.2

30 110 NEGI Avantika IND 40.099 30.199 20.299 10.266 27.999 12.7
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Tie Break

Note:

Tie break rules: Apparatus

1. The gymnast with the highest E-score prevails

2. The gymnast with the highest D-score prevails

3. If the tie remains, the gymnasts will share the same ranking

Tie break rules: Vault

1. The gymnast with the highest score of the two (2) vaults before the average for the final score prevails

2. The gymnast with the highest E-score of either vault performed prevails

3. The gymnast with the highest D-score of either vault performed prevails

4. If the tie remains, the gymnasts will share the same ranking

Tie break rules: All-Around

1. The gymnast with the highest sum of the final apparatus scores obtained prevails (i.e. by adding the total of the 5, and if needed 4, 3, 2, 1 highest 
final apparatus scores for men and the total of the 3, and if needed 2, 1 highest final apparatus scores for women

2. If the tie remains, the gymnast with the highest total E-score by adding all apparatus prevails

3. If the tie remains, the gymnast with the highest total D-score by adding all apparatus prevails

4. If the tie remains, the gymnasts will share the same ranking.

Tie break rules: Team

1. The team with the highest sum of the team apparatus counting scores obtained prevails (i.e.by adding the total of the 5, and if needed 4, 3, 2, 1 
highest apparatus team scores for men and the total of the 3, and if needed 2, 1 highest apparatus team scores for women).

2. If the tie remains, the teams will share the same ranking.
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Medallists
Junior WAG (All-Around)

Medal Name NOC

GOLD TOBI Minami JPN - Japan

SILVER SARADA Ayu JPN - Japan

BRONZE ANTONE Elisabeth PHI - Philippines
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Medallists
Junior WAG (Team)

Medal NOC Name

GOLD JPN - Japan MUNETA Rinon

TOGO Nanami

SARADA Ayu

TOBI Minami

SILVER KOR - Korea SONG Chaeyeon

LEE Seyeon

LEE Hyejin

PARK Hyeran

TAK Somin

IN Jeongwon (R)

BRONZE HKG - Hong Kong China CHAN Ila Zadie

WONG Tim Ching Kiana

LAI Hiu Ching

LAU Ka Ching Karen

RAY Tsz Ching
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Medallists

Legend:

R Reserve Gymnast
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Start List
Junior WAG - Final

Vault
15 Jun 2025 - Start Time 10:00

# BIB Name NOC

01 115 TOBI Minami JPN *

02 126 PARK Hyeran KOR *

03 129 PAN EI PHYU MYA *

04 103 LAI Hiu Ching HKG *

05 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI *

06 114 SARADA Ayu JPN *

07 127 TAK Somin KOR *

08 142 LIN Pei-Han TPE *

R1 101 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG *

R2 146 Gaynulina Milana UZB *

R3 107 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh IND *

Uneven Bars
15 Jun 2025 - Start Time 10:30

# BIB Name NOC

01 132 BONDOC Maxine Amira PHI

02 110 NEGI Avantika IND

03 114 SARADA Ayu JPN

04 112 MUNETA Rinon JPN

05 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI

06 141 CHEN Luo-Zhen TPE

07 137 LIN Ariel SGP

08 123 SONG Chaeyeon KOR

R1 145 Chernobrovkina Yaroslava UZB

R2 128 Shinebayar Sophie MGL

R3 103 LAI Hiu Ching HKG

Balnace Beam
15 Jun 2025 - Start Time 11:00

# BIB Name NOC

01 113 TOGO Nanami JPN

02 123 SONG Chaeyeon KOR

03 144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon UZB

04 129 PAN EI PHYU MYA

05 136 PHOON Charlotte SGP

06 115 TOBI Minami JPN

07 102 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG

08 101 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG

R1 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI

R2 124 LEE Seyeon KOR

R3 128 Shinebayar Sophie MGL

Floor Exercise
15 Jun 2025 - Start Time 11:30

# BIB Name NOC

01 144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon UZB

02 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI

03 113 TOGO Nanami JPN

04 115 TOBI Minami JPN

05 142 LIN Pei-Han TPE

06 128 Shinebayar Sophie MGL

07 118 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ

08 146 Gaynulina Milana UZB

R1 139 CHOU Mei TPE

R2 103 LAI Hiu Ching HKG

R2 126 PARK Hyeran KOR
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Judge Assignments
Junior WAG - Final

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC

SUPERIOR JURY RADIYE ZINAL KIZILGUN AGU

Vault
Function Name NOC

AS ORTEGA Jasmin AGU

D1 KIM Jihye KOR

D2 SOO Seck Foong MAS

E1 YANG Xiaoyun SGP

E2 BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ

E3 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya SRI

E4 YU Xuan CHN

E5 LIDDICK Peggy USA

L AUSSAWATMETEYANON Phantira THA

Uneven Bars
Function Name NOC

AS KOSCHECHKINA Stella AGU

D1 YU Xuan CHN

D2 JONES Desiree AUS

E1 SOO Seck Foong MAS

E2 ILGAR Yeliz TUR

E3 BUTARBUTAR Eva Novalina INA

E4 GONCHARUK Olga KAZ

E5 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya SRI

T AUSSAWATMETEYANON Phantira THA

Balance Beam
Function Name NOC

AS SHIRAKAWA Chihiro AGU

D1 CHUO Tsui-Hua TPE

D2 BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ

E1 BUTARBUTAR Eva Novalina INA

E2 JONES Desiree AUS

E3 PODDER Arundhoti IND

E4 ILGAR Yeliz TUR

E5 AUSSAWATMETEYANON Phantira THA

T1 SOO Seck Foong MAS

T2 WANG Yaping CHN

Floor Exercise
Function Name NOC

AS AMER Rima AGU

D1 KIOSYA Oksana UZB

D2 ILGAR Yeliz TUR

E1 SOO Seck Foong MAS

E2 WANG Yaping CHN

E3 KULKARNI Sharvari Nachiket IND

E4 JONES Desiree AUS

E5 LIDDICK Peggy USA

L1 BUTARBUTAR Eva Novalina INA

L2 CHIA Hsim Yi SGP

T KALUKOTTAGE Amaya SRI

Reserves
Function Name NOC

R1 JONES Desiree AUS

R2 LIDDICK Peggy USA

R3 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya SRI

R4 AUSSAWATMETEYANON Phantira THA
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Result
15 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (Vault) - Final

Rnk Bib Name NOC  D E Bon Pen Score Total

1 115 TOBI Minami JPN VT1
VT2

4.4
4.8

8.666
8.466

-
-

0.0
0.1

13.066
13.166

13.116

2 114 SARADA Ayu JPN VT1
VT2

4.4
3.8

8.633
8.700

-
-

0.0
0.0

13.033
12.500

12.767

3 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI VT1
VT2

4.2
3.6

8.666
8.733

-
-

0.0
0.1

12.866
12.233

12.550

4 127 TAK Somin KOR VT1
VT2

3.6
4.2

8.733
8.433

-
-

0.0
0.1

12.333
12.533

12.433

5 126 PARK Hyeran KOR VT1
VT2

4.2
3.4

8.433
8.500

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.633
11.900

12.267

6 103 LAI Hiu Ching HKG VT1
VT2

3.6
3.6

8.666
8.533

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.266
12.133

12.200

7 129 PAN EI PHYU MYA VT1
VT2

3.4
3.2

8.833
8.800

-
-

0.0
0.0

12.233
12.000

12.117

8 142 LIN Pei-Han TPE VT1
VT2

3.6
3.4

8.333
8.433

-
-

0.0
0.0

11.933
11.833

11.883
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Result
15 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (Uneven Bars) - Final

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

1 112 MUNETA Rinon JPN 5.6 7.333 - 0.0 12.933

2 114 SARADA Ayu JPN 4.9 7.733 - 0.0 12.633

3 141 CHEN Luo-Zhen TPE 4.2 7.266 - 0.0 11.466

4 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI 3.6 7.800 - 0.0 11.400

5 123 SONG Chaeyeon KOR 4.2 7.100 - 0.0 11.300

6 110 NEGI Avantika IND 2.9 7.433 - 0.0 10.333

7 137 LIN Ariel SGP 2.7 7.566 - 0.0 10.266

8 132 BONDOC Maxine Amira PHI 3.2 6.700 - 0.0 9.900

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-23 23:32 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System

Page 2/5



Result
15 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (Balance Beam) - Final

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

1 113 TOGO Nanami JPN 5.0 7.600 - 0.0 12.600

2 115 TOBI Minami JPN 4.5 8.066 - 0.0 12.566

3 101 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG 4.7 7.866 - 0.1 12.466

4 102 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG 4.5 7.700 - 0.0 12.200

4 144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon UZB 4.7 7.500 - 0.0 12.200

6 129 PAN EI PHYU MYA 4.5 7.366 - 0.0 11.866

7 123 SONG Chaeyeon KOR 4.3 6.966 - 0.0 11.266

8 136 PHOON Charlotte SGP 4.1 6.933 - 0.0 11.033
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Result
15 Jun 2025 Junior WAG (Floor Exercise) - Final

Rnk Bib Name NOC D E Bon Pen Total

1 113 TOGO Nanami JPN 5.1 7.700 - 0.0 12.800

1 115 TOBI Minami JPN 5.1 7.700 - 0.0 12.800

3 128 Shinebayar Sophie MGL 4.4 7.633 - 0.1 11.933

4 142 LIN Pei-Han TPE 4.4 7.100 - 0.0 11.500

5 118 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ 4.6 6.700 - 0.0 11.300

6 146 Gaynulina Milana UZB 4.5 6.766 - 0.0 11.266

7 144 Abdukadirova Asliyakhon UZB 4.6 6.600 - 0.0 11.200

8 130 ANTONE Elisabeth PHI 4.3 6.700 - 0.0 11.000
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Result

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Bon Bonus Pen Penalty Q Qualified NR NOC Reserve

DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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Medallists
Junior WAG (Vault)

Medal Name NOC

GOLD TOBI Minami JPN - Japan

SILVER SARADA Ayu JPN - Japan

BRONZE ANTONE Elisabeth PHI - Philippines
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Medallists
Junior WAG (Uneven Bars)

Medal Name NOC

GOLD MUNETA Rinon JPN - Japan

SILVER SARADA Ayu JPN - Japan

BRONZE CHEN Luo-Zhen TPE - Chinese Taipei
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Medallists
Junior WAG (Balance Beam)

Medal Name NOC

GOLD TOGO Nanami JPN - Japan

SILVER TOBI Minami JPN - Japan

BRONZE CHAN Ila Zadie HKG - Hong Kong China

 18th Junior Women's Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Jecheon, Republic of Korea

12 - 15/06/2025

Date 2025-06-20 17:02 GYMSCORE
Advanced Gymnastics Scoring System

Page 3/5



Medallists
Junior WAG (Floor Exercise)

Medal Name NOC

GOLD TOGO Nanami JPN - Japan

GOLD TOBI Minami JPN - Japan

BRONZE Shinebayar Sophie MGL - Mongolia
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Medallists

Legend:

R Reserve Gymnast
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